Snoqualmie Ridge Turkey Trot 5K 2013

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 16, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group
1 Robin Cheema Kent 66 17 M 1 Top Fin
2 Birkin Owart 542 24 M 2 Top Fin
3 Jared McMeen Kent 281 16 M 3 Top Fin
4 Kris Angus 498 18 M 1/13 15-19
5 Brian Wardell Bothell 441 32 M 1/17 30-34
6 Brad Calder Bellevue 59 45 M 1/22 45-49
7 Greg Poffenroth 500 29 M 1/10 25-29
8 Brian Carroll Ellensburg 63 28 M 2/10 25-29
9 Kristopher Amato Mill Creek 6 33 M 2/17 30-34
10  Garrett Klovdahl 491 31 M 3/17 30-34
11 Jesse Hackmann Sultan 158 33 M 4/17 30-34
12 Russ Otani Lynnwood 313 54 M 1/13 50-54
13 Doug Loehr Snoqualmie 260 31 M 5/17 30-34
14 Mitch Parker kent 314 53 M 2/13 50-54
15  Makennan Hurd Sammaish 206 15 M 2/13 15-19
16  Bill Johnson Snoqualmie 222 32 M 6/17 30-34
17 Sam Burch North Bend 56 33 M 7/17 30-34
18  Matt Baker 526 29 M 3/10 25-29
19  Tanner Sundwall Snoqualmie 415 15 M 3/13 15-19
20  Madeline Hutchison 512 17 F 1 Top Fin
21 David Prosche Snoqualmie 328 51 M 3/13 50-54
22  Mitch Stuard Maple Valley 414 37 M 1/17 35-39
23  George Gonzales bonney lake 144 53 M 4/13 50-54
24 Rob Wilson North Bend 453 31 M 8/17 30-34
25  Chase Bolin 503 14 M 1/8 12-14
26 John Swenson Redmond 419 55 M 1/11 55-59
27  Sue Korol 484 49 F 2 Top Fin
28  Cameron Stuard Maple Valley 413 10 M 1/45 9-11
29  Brendan Hyland 511 46 M 2/22 45-49
30 Brian Duncan 521 0 M 1/100-0
31 Will Gleason Bainbridge Islanc 143 14 M 2/8 12-14
32  Sean Hecker 545 18 M 4/13 15-19
33  George Unruh Gig Harbor 430 55 M 2/11 55-59
34  Chantal Leblanc Snoqualmie 253 42 F 3 Top Fin
35 lan Field 494 27 M 4/10 25-29
36  Matt Paul north bend 316 34 M 9/17 30-34
37  Jeff Cobb Redmond 75 51 M 5/13 50-54
38  Michael Galvan Tacoma 139 32 M 10/17 30-34
39  Jim Helton Redmond 184 56 M 3/11 55-59
40  Heather Larson-Paul NORTH BEND 248 43 F 1/48 40-44
41 Hunter Franklin Snoqualmie 135 15 M 5/13 15-19
42  Kian Carson North Bend 64 14 M 3/8 12-14
43  Markham Hurd Sammamish 207 50 M 6/13 50-54
44 Mitch Rasoumoff Everett 337 49 M 3/22 45-49
45  Banner Hovinga Snoqualmie 193 11 M 2/45 9-11
46  Bob McLauchlin Snoqualmie 277 46 M 4/22 45-49
47  Scott Jones Snoqualmie 227 43 M 1/38 40-44
48  Molly Hurd Sammamish 205 51 F 1/15 50-54
49  Keith Van Eaton Seattle 433 42 M 2/38 40-44
50  Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie 73 47 M 5/22 45-49
51  Kellie Cobb Redmond 74 13 F 1/10 12-14
52  Judy Dahlberg snohomish 87 48 F 1/23 45-49
53  Callie Dahlberg snohomish 86 16 F 1/6 15-19
54  Kelsey Swenson Redmond 418 12 F 2/10 12-14
55  Dave Freudenberg Snoqualmie 136 41 M 3/38 40-44
56  Lisa Harris Snoqualmie 166 43 F 2/48 40-44
57  Logan Johns Mill Creek 217 9 M 3/45 9-11
58  Jeff Hunter Woodinville 203 44 M 4/38 40-44
59  Brad Jarocki Snoqualmie 214 42 M 5/38 40-44
60  Andrew Mellon north bend 284 26 M 5/10 25-29
61  Leslie Johnson Snoqualmie 221 32 F 1/13 30-34
62  Douglas Johns Mill Creek 220 40 M 6/38 40-44
63  Shane Dowling North Bend 112 11 M 4/45 9-11
64  Chris Layton Snoqualmie 252 31 M 11/17 30-34
65  Ricardo Arroyo 527 46 M 6/22 45-49
66  Jeff Baker Snoqualmie 14 42 M 7/38 40-44
67  Nate Ziemkowski Snoqualmie 464 30 M 12/17 30-34

5K Run Overall Page 1 of 17

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:16:43.4 0:16:47.3 0:00:03.9
0:16:45.7 0:16:49.1 0:00:03.3
0:16:47.3 0:16:50.8 0:00:03.4
0:17:16.7 0:17:21.6 0:00:04.9
0:17:17.9 0:17:22.1 0:00:04.2
0:17:23.1 0:17:27.4 0:00:04.2
0:17:27.8 0:17:33.4 0:00:05.5
0:17:43.4 0:17:45.7 0:00:02.2
0:18:47.4 0:18:47.4 0:00:00.0
0:19:02.4 0:19:11.9 0:00:09.4
0:20:40.2 0:20:57.4 0:00:17.1
0:20:43.1 0:24:13.1 0:03:30.0
0:20:43.4 0:21:20.3 0:00:36.9
0:21:17.3 0:21:23.6 0:00:06.3
0:21:20.4 0:24:50.4 0:03:30.0
0:21:25.8 0:21:25.8 0:00:00.0
0:21:30.5 0:21:31.7 0:00:01.2
0:21:31.2 0:21:34.7 0:00:03.5
0:21:31.2 0:21:40.3 0:00:09.1
0:21:32.9 0:21:52.6 0:00:19.6
0:21:37.2 0:21:39.9 0:00:02.6
0:21:41.0 0:21:45.5 0:00:04.5
0:21:41.4 0:21:41.4 0:00:00.0
0:21:42.9 0:21:47.5 0:00:04.6
0:21:47.3 0:21:54.3 0:00:06.9
0:21:52.2 0:21:59.6 0:00:07.3
0:21:53.5 0:21:57.3 0:00:03.8
0:21:58.5 0:22:07.3 0:00:08.7
0:22:02.7 0:22:07.8 0:00:05.1
0:22:04.5 0:22:06.6 0:00:02.1
0:22:06.6 0:22:15.2 0:00:08.5
0:22:09.9 0:22:17.6 0:00:07.6
0:22:16.4 0:22:23.2 0:00:06.7
0:22:27.0 0:22:28.6 0:00:01.5
0:22:27.2 0:22:33.2 0:00:05.9
0:22:28.4 0:22:37.3 0:00:08.8
0:22:30.8 0:22:38.6 0:00:07.7
0:22:38.3 0:22:58.6 0:00:20.3
0:22:40.3 0:22:48.1 0:00:07.7
0:22:43.1 0:23:13.7 0:00:30.6
0:22:43.2 0:22:45.8 0:00:02.5
0:22:43.5 0:22:45.8 0:00:02.2
0:22:45.3 0:23:14.8 0:00:29.5
0:22:57.1 0:23:02.9 0:00:05.8
0:23:00.2 0:23:09.8 0:00:09.6
0:23:06.3 0:23:19.2 0:00:12.8
0:23:11.7 0:23:20.3 0:00:08.6
0:23:12.2 0:23:18.5 0:00:06.3
0:23:13.3 0:24:03.6 0:00:50.3
0:23:17.5 0:23:22.2 0:00:04.7
0:23:19.0 0:23:32.8 0:00:13.8
0:23:22.3 0:23:24.4 0:00:02.1
0:23:23.3 0:23:29.9 0:00:06.6
0:23:24.5 0:23:49.1 0:00:24.6
0:23:33.8 0:23:42.2 0:00:08.3
0:23:37.6 0:24:44 1 0:01:06.5

Pace
5:17/M
5:17/M
5:17/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:25/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:43/M
6:03/M
6:08/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:50/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:37/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

68
69

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Dave Uriarte

Mark Howard
William Bourgault
Susan Gleason
Marc Debu

Amber Debu
Patrick Kearney
Nikki Davis
Nathan Yurkanin
Daniel Yurkanin
Evan Rasoumoff
Zachary Ramsey
Kevin Haggerty
Jaimie Waltz
Spencer Korol
Guy Everett
Gordon Gray
Mark Mitchell
Alexandrea Carper
Tara Woodell
Christine Kjenner
Julianna Hasselbach
Jill Hasselbach
Elizabeth Bourgault
Tyler McCreadie
Judy Fisher

Bryan Sanderson
Dena McLauchlin
Kristoffer Nilsson
Joyce Showalter
Aaron Crow
Landon Reynolds
Osamu Yamamoto
Tana Blair

Louie Blair

Curtis Sianchuk
Max Sianchuk
Phyllys Nelson
Ryan McDade
Braeden Keller
Veronique Bourgault
Renee Waltz

Eli Spence

Rick Flanagan
Max Ashbridge
Kylie Grant

Jason Norlin
David VanHandel
Nathan Holstein
Molly Haggerty
Curtis Jarocki
Diego Barrero
Carel Talens

Luc Talens

Kian Cooney
Angela Boyd

Alex Tan

Angie Rasoumoff
Deanna Gregory
Madysen Privatsky
Ben Bailey

Tom Stankus
Marlaine Stankus
Stephanie Hansen
Luke Debu
Catherine Shea

Elizabeth Scott-Winkler

Dominique Bourgault
Jamie Moscrip
Mollie Henritig
Richard Koefod

Moe McCarty

Joel Smith

5K Run Overall

City
Fircrest

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Bainbridge Islanc
Redmond
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Everett
redmond
North Bend
Issaquah

Fall City

Redmond
llwaco

Fall City
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
North Bend

Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
North Bend
North Bend
Fall City

Fall City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Everett
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Kirkland

Bib No

431
197
41
142
102
99
233
96
462
461
528
331
160
439
485
126
479
290
61
454
239
483
482
42
275
480

130

159
215

421
420
76
46
488
335
152
326
13
401
402
163
100
376
362
44
298
185
243
272
388

37
56
10
47
35
7
9
34
41
10

Age Gender
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Age Group
2/17 35-39

4/11 55-59
5/45 9-11
2/23 45-49
3/17 35-39
1/167-8
6/45 9-11
2/13 30-34
8/38 40-44
7/45 9-11
1/357-8
2/357-8
5/11 55-59
2/6 15-19
4/812-14
6/13 15-19
1/2 65-69
6/11 55-59
1/33 9-11
1/38 35-39
2/15 50-54
3/10 12-14
3/48 40-44
4/10 12-14
7/1315-19
1/2 70-99
6/10 25-29
3/23 45-49
5/8 12-14
4/48 40-44
9/38 40-44
8/45 9-11
1/3 60-64
2/38 35-39
9/45 9-11
7/22 45-49
3/357-8
1/1 65-69
10/45 9-11
11/45 9-11
3/6 15-19
3/15 50-54
12/45 9-11
7/11 55-59
6/8 12-14
3/13 30-34
4/17 35-39
8/11 55-59
13/17 30-34
4/15 50-54
4/357-8
5/357-8
7/13 50-54
13/45 9-11
14/45 9-11
1/12 25-29
8/13 15-19
5/48 40-44
3/38 35-39
5/10 12-14
10/38 40-44
11/38 40-44
6/48 40-44
4/13 30-34
6/357-8
7/48 40-44
4/38 35-39
12/38 40-44
5/38 35-39
6/38 35-39
8/13 50-54
7/38 35-39
5/17 35-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:23:39.7 0:23:48.3 0:00:08.5
0:23:42.3 0:23:54.2 0:00:11.8
0:23:45.1 0:23:56.6 0:00:11.5
0:23:45.7 0:24:06.8 0:00:21.1
0:23:45.9 0:23:57.7 0:00:11.7
0:23:46.2 0:23:57.5 0:00:11.3
0:23:52.0 0:23:53.4 0:00:01.4
0:23:53.5 0:24:14.4 0:00:20.9
0:24:00.9 0:24:05.6 0:00:04.6
0:24:04.8 0:24:05.6 0:00:00.7
0:24:05.7 0:24:10.3 0:00:04.5
0:24:07.2 0:24:09.5 0:00:02.2
0:24:15.4 0:24:40.7 0:00:25.3
0:24:18.0 0:24:48.8 0:00:30.7
0:24:18.8 0:24:33.4 0:00:14.5
0:24:22.3 0:25:26.8 0:01:04.5
0:24:28.3 0:24:35.1 0:00:06.8
0:24:33.2 0:24:42.8 0:00:09.6
0:24:39.3 0:24:56.5 0:00:17.2
0:24:39.8 0:24:51.2 0:00:11.3
0:24:43.3 0:25:27.2 0:00:43.8
0:24:46.6 0:24:54.3 0:00:07.6
0:24:46.9 0:24:55.3 0:00:08.3
0:24:54.6 0:24:58.9 0:00:04.2
0:25:03.4 0:26:07.7 0:01:04.3
0:25:06.5 0:25:15.1 0:00:08.5
0:25:07.1 0:25:47.4 0:00:40.3
0:25:12.0 0:25:17.8 0:00:05.8
0:25:14.1 0:25:26.3 0:00:12.2
0:25:19.1 0:26:14.6 0:00:55.5
0:25:22.8 0:25:40.4 0:00:17.6
0:25:29.6 0:25:50.1 0:00:20.5
0:25:31.9 0:25:57.1 0:00:25.1
0:25:35.5 0:26:00.2 0:00:24.7
0:25:35.9 0:25:59.8 0:00:23.8
0:25:38.3 0:26:18.7 0:00:40.3
0:25:38.3 0:26:18.7 0:00:40.3
0:26:02.8 0:26:08.8 0:00:05.9
0:26:04.1 0:26:17.7 0:00:13.5
0:26:06.9 0:26:36.7 0:00:29.8
0:26:08.5 0:26:13.1 0:00:04.5
0:26:12.5 0:26:41.8 0:00:29.3
0:26:14.8 0:26:18.3 0:00:03.4
0:26:15.5 0:27:13.3 0:00:57.8
0:26:16.2 0:26:19.7 0:00:03.4
0:26:16.8 0:26:28.6 0:00:11.8
0:26:16.9 0:27:33.3 0:01:16.4
0:26:26.0 0:27:12.7 0:00:46.6
0:26:26.9 0:27:05.2 0:00:38.3
0:26:27.9 0:26:53.6 0:00:25.6
0:26:32.8 0:26:46.1 0:00:13.3
0:26:35.3 0:26:36.2 0:00:00.8
0:26:40.5 0:26:52.4 0:00:11.9
0:26:41.0 0:26:44.3 0:00:03.2
0:26:41.2 0:26:43.1 0:00:01.8
0:26:41.8 0:27:32.5 0:00:50.7
0:26:41.8 0:26:51.2 0:00:09.3
0:26:43.9 0:27:05.7 0:00:21.7
0:26:47.2 0:27:10.7 0:00:23.5
0:26:57.9 0:27:52.6 0:00:54.7
0:27:11.7 0:27:23.9 0:00:12.2
0:27:12.2 0:28:10.5 0:00:58.2
0:27:12.3 0:28:10.7 0:00:58.4
0:27:16.9 0:27:32.9 0:00:15.9
0:27:18.4 0:27:30.3 0:00:11.9
0:27:23.4 0:28:13.7 0:00:50.2
0:27:28.1 0:28:19.4 0:00:51.2
0:27:28.3 0:27:43.1 0:00:14.7
0:27:29.9 0:28:20.3 0:00:50.3
0:27:30.6 0:28:19.8 0:00:49.2
0:27:32.4 0:27:58.7 0:00:26.3
0:27:34.3 0:28:10.1 0:00:35.7
0:27:35.5 0:28:08.7 0:00:33.1

Pace
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Name

Scott Boggs
Gabriella Hartmann
William Neale
Jamin Debu
Kinson Mitchell
Matthew Mortier
Tommy Phillips
Tim Phillips
Sandra Perry
Carter Workman
Jennifer Willard
Kelli Christopherson
Jan Sobolebski
Nils Galloway
Ann Davidson
Hannah Christensen
Jess Stone-Weaver
Doug Stone-Weaver
Logan Green

Matt Green
Lauren Kremer
Don Wallick

Rory Caires
Michelle Ayers
Shannon Caires
Dawn Bolin
Emma Hasselbach
Kristy Ray

Wilfred Ryan
Jenni Barrett
Bryan Sfanos
Chris Sfanos
Logan Somers
Sloane Shea
Chris Tierman
Scott Montgomery
Sara Montgomery
Kristi Kremer
Mariah Boggs
Thomas Wallick
Dylan Abramson
Austin Tierman
Wendy Yoker
Charlie Jordan
Harrison Keyser
Katie Blauvelt
Dusty Cavaliere
Lisa Hunter
Colleen Kelly
Shana Kalenius
Marcie Howard
Sam Harris

Juli Reynolds
Soren Eriksen
Liann Downs
Oscar Eriksen
Kevin Sterk
Sheila Neale
Steve Downing
Jackson Hull
Alyssa George
Jerry Bronson
Kirk Harris
Amanda Rasoumoff
Russ Fell

Heidi Smith

Sarah Kaster
Miranda Jarocki
Brian Spence

Kari Duwe

Joey Duwe

Molly Christopherson

Julia Stuard

5K Run Overall

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
kent
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Medina
Duavall
Snoqualmie
north bend
Snoqualmie
Kaneohe
Snoqualmie
Enumclaw
Fall City
Redmond
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
snoqualmie
Kent
issaquah
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Fall City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
North Bend
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
kent

North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Renton

Fall City
Everett
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley

Bib No
477
176
304
101
289
297
321
322
319
456
451
71
391
138
94
67
409
410
150
151
244
438
469
486
468
504
481
338
354
27
365
367
392
375

116
122
404
303
113
198
141
52
168
334
128
386
232
212
397
117
118

412

Age Gender

42
10
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Age Group
13/38 40-44

2/33 9-11
9/13 50-54
15/45 9-11
16/45 9-11
17/45 9-11
7/812-14
14/17 30-34
5/15 50-54
7/357-8
8/38 35-39
4/6 15-19
9/11 55-59
18/45 9-11
8/48 40-44
3/33 9-11
2/12 25-29
7/10 25-29
8/357-8
6/17 35-39
2/167-8
10/11 55-59
1/41-6
3/12 25-29
9/38 35-39
4/23 45-49
1/40-0
5/13 30-34
14/38 40-44
4/12 25-29
9/357-8
7/17 35-39
10/357- 8
6/10 12-14
15/38 40-44
16/38 40-44
6/13 30-34
9/48 40-44
10/48 40-44
8/10 25-29
19/45 9-11
20/45 9-11
11/48 40-44
21/45 9-11
22/45 9-11
4/33 9-11
5/23 45-49
12/48 40-44
13/48 40-44
14/48 40-44
6/15 50-54
11/357-8
15/48 40-44
8/22 45-49
5/33 9-11
23/45 9-11
2/100-0
7/15 50-54
17/38 40-44
12/357-8
16/48 40-44
1/3 70-99
18/38 40-44
6/33 9-11
9/22 45-49
7/13 30-34
10/38 35-39
7/10 12-14
19/38 40-44
1/4 20-24
1/1 20-24
6/23 45-49
3/167-8

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:27:36.5 0:27:58.1 0:00:21.6
0:27:43.7 0:27:53.2 0:00:09.4
0:27:50.3 0:28:16.4 0:00:26.1
0:27:57.5 0:28:09.4 0:00:11.8
0:27:58.7 0:28:06.1 0:00:07.3
0:28:00.1 0:28:25.8 0:00:25.7
0:28:00.2 0:28:25.1 0:00:24.9
0:28:05.0 0:28:28.3 0:00:23.3
0:28:09.3 0:28:29.8 0:00:20.5
0:28:11.3 0:28:13.1 0:00:01.8
0:28:15.8 0:28:31.2 0:00:15.3
0:28:20.5 0:29:19.3 0:00:58.8
0:28:21.8 0:28:38.1 0:00:16.3
0:28:22.7 0:28:23.9 0:00:01.2
0:28:22.8 0:29:02.6 0:00:39.8
0:28:29.0 0:28:42.9 0:00:13.8
0:28:30.5 0:29:22.9 0:00:52.3
0:28:31.1 0:29:22.9 0:00:51.8
0:28:34.4 0:29:00.5 0:00:26.1
0:28:34.8 0:29:01.6 0:00:26.7
0:28:37.0 0:28:52.8 0:00:15.7
0:28:41.1 0:29:30.3 0:00:49.2
0:28:45.2 0:28:56.9 0:00:11.7
0:28:45.5 0:29:32.8 0:00:47.3
0:28:48.8 0:28:59.6 0:00:10.8
0:28:50.9 0:28:57.8 0:00:06.9
0:28:52.8 0:29:12.5 0:00:19.7
0:28:54.6 0:29:42.2 0:00:47.5
0:28:55.8 0:29:36.1 0:00:40.3
0:28:56.0 0:29:38.8 0:00:42.8
0:28:56.1 0:29:35.3 0:00:39.2
0:28:56.9 0:29:36.1 0:00:39.2
0:28:58.0 0:29:34.8 0:00:36.8
0:29:00.2 0:29:51.2 0:00:50.9
0:29:02.2 0:29:25.7 0:00:23.4
0:29:03.7 0:30:28.3 0:01:24.6
0:29:04.7 0:30:28.6 0:01:23.9
0:29:05.2 0:29:10.3 0:00:05.1
0:29:06.5 0:29:25.9 0:00:19.4
0:29:13.8 0:30:04.1 0:00:50.3
0:29:13.8 0:29:17.4 0:00:03.6
0:29:14.1 0:29:16.7 0:00:02.5
0:29:15.3 0:29:42.1 0:00:26.7
0:29:15.6 0:29:18.4 0:00:02.8
0:29:16.2 0:29:32.3 0:00:16.1
0:29:18.5 0:29:44.2 0:00:25.6
0:29:19.4 0:29:46.2 0:00:26.7
0:29:22.1 0:30:02.9 0:00:40.8
0:29:24.4 0:30:08.2 0:00:43.8
0:29:24.4 0:30:08.2 0:00:43.8
0:29:30.9 0:30:00.1 0:00:29.1
0:29:35.1 0:29:38.6 0:00:03.4
0:29:35.9 0:30:29.4 0:00:53.5
0:29:36.7 0:29:49.2 0:00:12.4
0:29:38.2 0:29:49.5 0:00:11.2
0:29:42.3 0:29:46.2 0:00:03.8
0:29:45.2 0:30:29.2 0:00:43.9
0:29:45.7 0:30:12.6 0:00:26.9
0:29:48.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:22.5
0:29:49.6 0:29:52.6 0:00:02.9
0:29:50.3 0:30:42.1 0:00:51.8
0:29:51.4 0:30:36.9 0:00:45.5
0:29:57.7 0:30:10.3 0:00:12.6
0:30:00.2 0:30:06.1 0:00:05.9
0:30:01.4 0:30:48.7 0:00:47.3
0:30:05.7 0:31:15.5 0:01:09.8
0:30:09.2 0:30:37.5 0:00:28.3
0:30:11.0 0:30:48.6 0:00:37.5
0:30:13.2 0:30:23.6 0:00:10.3
0:30:14.0 0:30:44.2 0:00:30.2
0:30:14.0 0:30:44.3 0:00:30.3
0:30:15.8 0:31:14.1 0:00:58.2
0:30:21.4 0:30:39.9 0:00:18.5

Pace
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/'M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Name

Brandon Barnard
Brandon Riffe
Bob Boivin

Pam Sanderson
Carson Thach
Kimberly Hutchison
Anna Grez

Lara Currie

Leon Shea
Stephanie Algrim
Cheri Hurst

Jeff Gregory
Darcy Shea
Allison Craig
Shannon Fell
Mary Hall

Lauren Hall
Sharidan Snider
Tara Hyde

Tate Jones
Maddie Florida
Donna Chadwick
Jill May

Heather Florida
Paul Censullo
Sean Moore
France Peden
Jack Moore

Kim Jones

Zubi Leps

Krissy Jones
Cooper Britton
Stephanie Britton
Elizabeth Standal
Owen McDade
Stefan VanHandel
Brady Hossfeld
Tyler Decola
Beth Dann

Jay Boivin

Jag Prakasam
Unknown Part. #432
Janelle Coughran
Mariah Hurd

Lou Decola
Thomas Howard
Samantha Kremer
Carly Workman
Paul Cornell Jr.
Liam Christensen
Sean Christensen
Lisa Hart

Steve Davidson
Brenda Qualls
Lisa Deitz

Colton Deitz
Monica Seaford
Clint Hopke

Ellen Moline
Sullivan McLaughlin
David McLaughlin
Andrew Downing
Macie Harris
Stella Scheibner
Rachel Keller

Lily Rudolph
Peyton Mackenzie
Bryan Keller
Shannon Sheeks
Emma Sheeks
Nathan Harris
Alex Sheeks
Peter Nilsson

5K Run Overall

City

Snoqulamie
Snoqualmie
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
snoqualmie

Santa Fe
snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kirkland

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Enumclaw
Enumclaw

Gold Bar
Monroe

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Fall City

Snoqualmie
snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib No

519
346
37
355
424
209
154
85
377
5
208
153
374
83
127
162
161
525
210
225
131
531
271
132
492
296
317
295
224
254
223
51
50
400
514
435
191
103
495

523
432
82
204
104
196
245
455
81
70
69
175

329
505
506
363
190
510
280
279
115
165
357
473
351
520
472
380
378
171
379
308

17
43
67
55

47

Sdo~NRoovwoomo

Age Gender

SEEZENMAETNTTTTNAAEZEIZITNENETNTNENEZEENTNEENTmEZ=sanESs==nmEannanEmESZnnaaEnnanamaananEnmEanTnnEnNESZ

Page 4 of 17

Age Group
9/13 15-19
20/38 40-44
2/2 65-69
1/3 55-59
13/357-8
7/23 45-49
7/33 9-11
8/23 45-49
21/38 40-44
17/48 40-44
2/3 55-59
8/17 35-39
8/33 9-11
8/13 30-34
18/48 40-44
9/23 45-49
9/33 9-11
2/4 20-24
11/38 35-39
14/357- 8
4/16 7- 8
8/15 50-54
19/48 40-44
12/38 35-39
2/3 60-64
22/38 40-44
10/23 45-49
15/357- 8
20/48 40-44
13/38 35-39
14/38 35-39
16/357- 8
15/38 35-39
16/38 35-39
17/357- 8
10/13 15-19
24/45 9-11
18/357- 8
11/23 45-49
25/45 9-11
15/17 30-34
3/100-0
17/38 35-39
8/10 12-14
23/38 40-44
10/13 50-54
10/33 9-11
5/16 7- 8
10/22 45-49
19/357-8
24/38 40-44
21/48 40-44
25/38 40-44
12/23 45-49
22/48 40-44
20/357-8
5/12 25-29
11/13 15-19
3/4 20-24
26/45 9-11
9/17 35-39
27/45 9-11
6/167- 8
11/33 9-11
1/41-6
12/33 9-11
13/33 9-11
4/100-0
23/48 40-44
7/167-8
28/45 9-11
29/45 9-11
11/22 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:29.9 0:30:35.9 0:00:05.9
0:30:30.4 0:30:59.7 0:00:29.2
0:30:31.2 0:31:28.6 0:00:57.4
0:30:35.3 0:31:16.1 0:00:40.8
0:30:37.6 0:30:38.9 0:00:01.3
0:30:38.0 0:30:53.6 0:00:15.5
0:30:45.3 0:30:58.2 0:00:12.9
0:30:51.1 0:31:40.7 0:00:49.6
0:30:55.3 0:31:48.6 0:00:53.3
0:30:57.7 0:31:44.3 0:00:46.6
0:30:59.3 0:31:39.1 0:00:39.7
0:30:59.8 0:31:24.3 0:00:24.4
0:31:01.6 0:31:52.1 0:00:50.4
0:31:02.1 0:31:40.8 0:00:38.6
0:31:02.5 0:31:48.1 0:00:45.5
0:31:04.3 0:32:08.3 0:01:03.9
0:31:04.4 0:32:08.4 0:01:03.9
0:31:11.2 0:32:10.9 0:00:59.6
0:31:12.5 0:31:49.8 0:00:37.3
0:31:12.7 0:31:45.3 0:00:32.6
0:31:19.4 0:31:40.3 0:00:20.9
0:31:21.4 0:31:27.2 0:00:05.7
0:31:24.2 0:32:01.8 0:00:37.5
0:31:25.3 0:31:46.1 0:00:20.8
0:31:25.7 0:31:48.1 0:00:22.3
0:31:32.5 0:32:31.3 0:00:58.8
0:31:33.1 0:32:18.1 0:00:44.9
0:31:34.5 0:32:32.1 0:00:57.5
0:31:35.9 0:32:07.6 0:00:31.7
0:31:37.9 0:32:01.7 0:00:23.8
0:31:40.0 0:32:37.3 0:00:57.2
0:31:47.2 0:32:29.6 0:00:42.4
0:31:49.8 0:32:31.2 0:00:41.3
0:31:51.4 0:32:38.1 0:00:46.7
0:31:53.9 0:31:56.1 0:00:02.2
0:31:59.9 0:32:57.2 0:00:57.2
0:32:02.6 0:32:34.3 0:00:31.7
0:32:03.3 0:32:09.5 0:00:06.1
0:32:03.6 0:32:34.9 0:00:31.3
0:32:04.3 0:32:36.1 0:00:31.8
0:32:06.3 0:32:34.3 0:00:27.9
0:32:07.9 0:32:34.4 0:00:26.5
0:32:10.0 0:33:03.3 0:00:53.3
0:32:11.7 0:32:19.9 0:00:08.1
0:32:17.7 0:32:24.5 0:00:06.7
0:32:17.8 0:32:45.1 0:00:27.3
0:32:17.9 0:32:33.7 0:00:15.7
0:32:19.8 0:32:25.3 0:00:05.5
0:32:29.0 0:32:53.6 0:00:24.5
0:32:36.9 0:32:40.6 0:00:03.7
0:32:36.9 0:32:42.2 0:00:05.3
0:32:37.8 0:33:01.3 0:00:23.5
0:32:47.7 0:33:27.6 0:00:39.8
0:32:51.0 0:33:50.4 0:00:59.3
0:32:55.2 0:33:11.8 0:00:16.6
0:32:55.3 0:33:11.9 0:00:16.6
0:32:59.4 0:33:42.2 0:00:42.8
0:32:59.6 0:33:42.2 0:00:42.6
0:33:02.8 0:33:27.1 0:00:24.3
0:33:04.2 0:33:49.7 0:00:45.5
0:33:04.4 0:33:49.7 0:00:45.3
0:33:04.6 0:33:27.4 0:00:22.7
0:33:04.9 0:33:24.7 0:00:19.8
0:33:05.8 0:34:16.6 0:01:10.8
0:33:06.3 0:33:45.1 0:00:38.7
0:33:08.5 0:33:55.3 0:00:46.8
0:33:08.6 0:33:54.9 0:00:46.3
0:33:08.7 0:33:45.5 0:00:36.7
0:33:17.4 0:33:38.7 0:00:21.3
0:33:18.2 0:33:38.5 0:00:20.3
0:33:18.9 0:33:22.5 0:00:03.5
0:33:22.9 0:33:25.1 0:00:02.2
0:33:23.4 0:33:37.1 0:00:13.7

Pace
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

Name

Kara Nilsson

Rob Harris
Maddox Harrison
Andrew Sheeks
Eileen Harris
Drew Johnson
Elizabeth Denning
Janine Barbanell
Taylor Rein
Simon Stryjak
Eric Manzanares
Jack Barbanell
Steve Hull

Jason Graham
Kyle Downing
Catherine Smith
Randy Smith
Hyrum Ricks
Sarah Ricks
Anthony Hellervik
Carolyn Day
Bardee Gronotte
Allyson Larosa
Heidi McDade
John Moline
Luanne Somers
Luke Wendlick
David Hartmann
Unknown Partic. 487
Chelsie Swanson
Carson Thies
Carson Gloe
Jackson Scheibner
Nick Gloe

Elbert Field

Emily Scheibner
Renee Qualls
Jake Espeland
Jillian Korol-Borrevik
Eric Dann
Morgan Espeland
Natalie Seal
Karrie Yurkanin
Rebecca Sheldon
Carol Anway

Ava Adams
Astrid Anson
Audrey Nassal
Christian Jarocki
Layla Anson
Sumer Howard
Tana Miler

Logan Litsjo
Brady Manzanares
Stacy Litsjo
Sarah Parra
Brittney Nelson
Nick Van Den Heuvel
August Rudolph
Michelle Anderson
Kellie Roscoe
Tyler Roach
Melanie Roscoe
Alison Wilson
Derek Spradlin
Kate Spradlin
Ava Jo Schuldt
Melissa Schuldt
Scott Mitchell

Jay Schlau

Jack Privatsky
Joanney Elliott
Catalina Jarocki

5K Run Overall

City

Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Bothell

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Renton
renton

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Carnation
Snoqualmie

Fall City

Fall City
Enumclaw
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Sultan
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Lake Tapps
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Woodinville
Redmond
Redmond
snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

North Bend
north bend
north bend
Auburn
Auburn
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Bib No
306
169
173
381
167
474
106

17
339
411
268

15
199
148
114
385
389
532
534
183

98
156
247
515
509
393
447
177
487
416
426
541
359
543
499
358
330
125
501
496
124
364
460
382

10

2

8
302
216

194
286
259
269
258
315
305
524
350

548
347
547
452
399
398
360
361
288
490
327
119
211

Age Gender

11
49
10
12
49
9
29
44
13
42
40
8
50
35
8
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Age Group
14/33 9-11

12/22 45-49
30/45 9-11
8/8 12-14
13/23 45-49
31/45 9-11
6/12 25-29
24/48 40-44
9/10 12-14
26/38 40-44
27/38 40-44
21/357-8
11/13 50-54
10/17 35-39
22/357-8
8/167-8
12/13 50-54
2/41-6
25/48 40-44
23/357-8
9/15 50-54
10/15 50-54
4/4 20-24
26/48 40-44
12/13 15-19
14/23 45-49
24/357-8
28/38 40-44
5/100-0
7/12 25-29
32/45 9-11
3/41-6
25/357-8
11/17 35-39
2/370-99
18/38 35-39
11/15 50-54
26/357-8
15/33 9-11
13/22 45-49
19/38 35-39
27/48 40-44
28/48 40-44
20/38 35-39
15/23 45-49
2/40-0
16/33 9-11
8/12 25-29
33/45 9-11
21/38 35-39
22/38 35-39
29/48 40-44
34/45 9-11
35/45 9-11
30/48 40-44
23/38 35-39
9/12 25-29
9/10 25-29
27/357-8
31/48 40-44
5/6 15-19
28/357-8
16/23 45-49
9/13 30-34
29/38 40-44
2/41-6
17/33 9-11
32/48 40-44
30/38 40-44
31/38 40-44
29/357-8
10/13 30-34
18/33 9-11

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:33:23.5 0:33:37.1 0:00:13.5
0:33:26.9 0:33:30.6 0:00:03.7
0:33:32.2 0:33:59.5 0:00:27.3
0:33:36.8 0:33:38.4 0:00:01.5
0:33:39.7 0:33:49.1 0:00:09.4
0:33:43.4 0:33:46.7 0:00:03.2
0:33:46.4 0:34:55.9 0:01:09.5
0:33:50.6 0:34:09.1 0:00:18.4
0:33:52.1 0:34:25.6 0:00:33.5
0:33:52.8 0:34:46.8 0:00:53.9
0:33:53.5 0:34:19.2 0:00:25.7
0:33:54.9 0:34:13.4 0:00:18.4
0:33:55.5 0:33:59.9 0:00:04.4
0:33:56.6 0:34:27.4 0:00:30.7
0:33:59.1 0:34:21.8 0:00:22.7
0:34:03.6 0:34:37.4 0:00:33.7
0:34:03.8 0:34:37.2 0:00:33.3
0:34:11.8 0:35:18.3 0:01:06.5
0:34:13.2 0:35:18.6 0:01:05.3
0:34:14.9 0:34:22.6 0:00:07.6
0:34:20.0 0:35:08.4 0:00:48.4
0:34:27.4 0:35:09.9 0:00:42.4
0:34:28.5 0:35:11.4 0:00:42.8
0:34:32.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.8
0:34:33.4 0:35:15.7 0:00:42.2
0:34:36.4 0:35:13.2 0:00:36.8
0:34:41.0 0:35:01.7 0:00:20.6
0:34:44.3 0:34:53.1 0:00:08.8
0:34:50.4 0:34:50.4
0:34:53.5 0:35:17.9 0:00:24.3
0:34:54.4 0:35:25.7 0:00:31.3
0:34:55.0 0:35:09.8 0:00:14.7
0:34:55.4 0:36:07.1 0:01:11.7
0:34:55.7 0:35:10.5 0:00:14.8
0:34:56.4 0:35:18.1 0:00:21.7
0:34:57.3 0:36:08.1 0:01:10.8
0:34:59.1 0:35:58.9 0:00:59.7
0:35:02.2 0:35:42.9 0:00:40.6
0:35:02.2 0:35:16.6 0:00:14.3
0:35:04.5 0:35:39.6 0:00:35.1
0:35:04.8 0:35:45.2 0:00:40.3
0:35:08.4 0:36:08.2 0:00:59.8
0:35:10.5 0:35:25.9 0:00:15.3
0:35:18.1 0:36:29.8 0:01:11.6
0:35:21.1 0:36:10.3 0:00:49.2
0:35:23.3 0:36:21.1 0:00:57.8
0:35:23.9 0:36:21.1 0:00:57.2
0:35:24.4 0:36:08.3 0:00:43.8
0:35:31.8 0:35:46.3 0:00:14.5
0:35:32.3 0:36:29.1 0:00:56.8
0:35:34.5 0:36:09.4 0:00:34.9
0:35:34.6 0:36:09.7 0:00:35.1
0:35:38.5 0:36:11.4 0:00:32.8
0:35:38.6 0:36:03.1 0:00:24.5
0:35:39.6 0:36:12.4 0:00:32.7
0:35:44.5 0:36:30.8 0:00:46.3
0:35:45.7 0:36:41.4 0:00:55.6
0:35:46.3 0:36:41.6 0:00:55.3
0:35:50.8 0:36:41.1 0:00:50.3
0:35:53.3 0:36:50.5 0:00:57.2
0:35:53.8 0:36:57.1 0:01:03.3
0:35:54.2 0:36:26.8 0:00:32.5
0:36:00.3 0:37:04.6 0:01:04.3
0:36:04.0 0:36:41.8 0:00:37.7
0:36:07.0 0:36:58.9 0:00:51.9
0:36:07.1 0:36:59.3 0:00:52.1
0:36:12.2 0:36:27.8 0:00:15.5
0:36:12.4 0:36:28.1 0:00:15.6
0:36:12.9 0:36:20.2 0:00:07.3
0:36:22.3 0:36:39.1 0:00:16.7
0:36:25.4 0:36:54.8 0:00:29.4
0:36:32.5 0:37:15.7 0:00:43.2
0:36:34.6 0:36:49.5 0:00:14.8

Pace
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:09/M

11

10/M
11/M
12/M
14/M
15/M
:15/M
16/M
:16/M
16/M
:16/M
16/M
17/M
18/M
:18/M
19/M
19/M

11:20/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:48/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Name

Lucas Borgioli
Anthony Borgioli
Tia Borgioli
Danielle Barnes
Timothy Barnes
Georgina Johns
Sonja Petursdottir
Patrick Wendlick
Natalie Ten Eyck
Megan Humphries
Nicholas Bova
Dan Grady
Sydney Grady
Laurie Moyer
Gwen Luccio
Paul Luccio
Nathan Holmes
Rachel Ruggeri
Rob Stewart

Jen Stewart

Ava Stewart
Melanie Jarocki
James Ricks
Miriam Ricks
Tom Holmes
Kim Kanzler
Jake Kanzler
Don Barbanell
Emma Sharkey
Michael Sharkey
Owen Patterson
Madison Lovsey
Sarah Lovsey
Sariya Rashid
Finley Rein
William Patterson
Paige Patterson
Donevan Rein
Grace Brandt
Josie Lauzon
Mary Olson
Georgia Lauzon
Sheryl Brandt
Greg Keyser
Holly Keyser
Tammy Hossfeld
Amy Thies

Aziza Rashid
Matthew Danielson
Aarif Nakhooda
Jack Meisberger
Carly Mooerhead
Greer Hei

Bali Raghavan
Vijay Ganadaran
Kaitlyn Twentey
Isabelle Kludt
Marin Kludt
Andrea Hunter

Presley-Anne Bergman

Ronda Bergman
Hayden Hovinga
Jarrett Liddiard
Aiden Darby

Jeff Liddiard
Bernadette Darby
Jimmy Shapiro
Alexis Shapiro
Diana Reul-Shapiro
Lisa Snyder-Stone
Greg Graham
Paige Robbins
Melissa Robbins

5K Run Overall

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Mill Creek
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

North Bend
North Bend
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sultan

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Seattle

Snoqualmie
Fall City
Fall City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualme
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
SNOQUALMIE
SNOQUALMIE
SNOQUALMIE
Bellevue

Kirkland
Snoqualmie

Bib No
39
40
38
22
23
218
320

448
423
200
45
146
145
299
263
264
186
352
408
407
406
213
535
533
187
231
230

371
373
516
261
262
333
340
518
517
342
47
249
310
250
48
238
237
192
425
470

544
283
293
182
538
522
429
241

Age Gender
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Age Group
36/45 9-11

12/17 35-39
33/48 40-44
19/33 9-11
14/22 45-49
34/48 40-44
35/48 40-44
15/22 45-49
24/38 35-39
25/38 35-39
37/45 9-11
16/22 45-49
20/33 9-11
36/48 40-44
21/33 9-11
6/100-0
38/45 9-11
37/48 40-44
13/17 35-39
26/38 35-39
9/16 7- 8
38/48 40-44
13/13 15-19
22/33 9-11
17/22 45-49
27/38 35-39
30/357-8
18/22 45-49
10/16 7- 8
10/10 25-29
4/41-6
23/33 9-11
39/48 40-44
28/38 35-39
39/45 9-11
14/17 35-39
3/41-6
15/17 35-39
24/33 9-11
25/33 9-11
12/15 50-54
17/23 45-49
18/23 45-49
19/22 45-49
26/33 9-11
29/38 35-39
30/38 35-39
27/33 9-11
16/17 30-34
7/100-0
31/357-8
10/12 25-29
11/12 25-29
16/17 35-39
8/100-0
28/33 9-11
29/33 9-11
11/167-8
40/48 40-44
30/33 9-11
19/23 45-49
40/45 9-11
41/45 9-11
32/357-8
13/13 50-54
11/13 30-34
32/38 40-44
12/16 7- 8
41/48 40-44
13/15 50-54
42/45 9-11
13/16 7- 8
31/38 35-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:36:39.4 0:36:48.1 0:00:08.7
0:36:41.3 0:36:50.7 0:00:09.4
0:36:42.0 0:36:50.9 0:00:08.8
0:36:54.0 0:37:10.4 0:00:16.3
0:36:54.9 0:37:10.8 0:00:15.9
0:36:59.9 0:38:10.6 0:01:10.6
0:37:01.8 0:37:46.1 0:00:44.2
0:37:09.7 0:37:30.4 0:00:20.7
0:37:14.0 0:38:31.2 0:01:17.2
0:37:14.2 0:38:31.4 0:01:17.2
0:37:17.8 0:37:32.1 0:00:14.3
0:37:23.5 0:37:53.3 0:00:29.8
0:37:23.7 0:37:53.3 0:00:29.6
0:37:30.8 0:38:24.3 0:00:53.5
0:37:44.6 0:37:55.1 0:00:10.4
0:37:44.8 0:37:55.1 0:00:10.3
0:37:45.5 0:38:47.1 0:01:01.5
0:37:47.1 0:38:44.6 0:00:57.5
0:37:54.0 0:39:02.9 0:01:08.8
0:37:55.0 0:39:03.6 0:01:08.5
0:37:55.4 0:39:03.6 0:01:08.2
0:37:57.7 0:38:34.7 0:00:36.9
0:37:57.8 0:39:00.1 0:01:02.3
0:37:57.9 0:39:00.6 0:01:02.7
0:38:02.8 0:39:03.7 0:01:00.9
0:38:33.2 0:38:37.1 0:00:03.8
0:38:33.9 0:38:37.5 0:00:03.5
0:38:44.4 0:39:05.3 0:00:20.9
0:39:17.4 0:40:01.7 0:00:44.2
0:39:17.6 0:40:02.1 0:00:44.5
0:39:20.9 0:40:06.4 0:00:45.5
0:39:37.9 0:39:52.1 0:00:14.2
0:39:38.0 0:39:51.8 0:00:13.7
0:39:42.1 0:39:53.4 0:00:11.3
0:39:59.1 0:40:34.8 0:00:35.6
0:40:00.6 0:40:46.3 0:00:45.6
0:40:01.3 0:40:46.0 0:00:44.7
0:40:04.7 0:40:40.4 0:00:35.6
0:40:05.3 0:41:09.4 0:01:04.1
0:40:06.9 0:41:10.9 0:01:03.9
0:40:06.9 0:41:07.6 0:01:00.6
0:40:12.1 0:41:16.1 0:01:03.9
0:40:12.8 0:41:16.1 0:01:03.3
0:40:14.2 0:41:19.8 0:01:05.6
0:40:16.1 0:41:19.8 0:01:03.7
0:40:30.7 0:41:03.6 0:00:32.8
0:40:30.9 0:41:03.6 0:00:32.7
0:40:33.7 0:40:45.4 0:00:11.6
0:40:48.1 0:41:38.6 0:00:50.4
0:40:49.0 0:41:06.6 0:00:17.6
0:40:49.2 0:41:38.5 0:00:49.3
0:40:51.8 0:41:13.7 0:00:21.9
0:40:52.2 0:41:13.9 0:00:21.7
0:40:57.5 0:41:27.3 0:00:29.8
0:40:59.8 0:41:28.3 0:00:28.5
0:41:00.5 0:41:26.6 0:00:26.1
0:41:01.1 0:41:48.1 0:00:46.9
0:41:01.3 0:41:47.9 0:00:46.5
0:41:03.8 0:41:44.4 0:00:40.5
0:41:26.0 0:41:54.4 0:00:28.4
0:41:26.8 0:41:54.4 0:00:27.5
0:41:51.8 0:42:14.1 0:00:22.3
0:41:52.2 0:42:13.9 0:00:21.7
0:41:58.2 0:42:46.1 0:00:47.9
0:41:58.8 0:42:22.6 0:00:23.8
0:41:59.1 0:42:46.1 0:00:46.9
0:42:04.3 0:42:53.9 0:00:49.6
0:42:06.6 0:42:57.1 0:00:50.5
0:42:07.4 0:42:57.2 0:00:49.8
0:42:10.6 0:43:01.2 0:00:50.6
0:42:19.0 0:42:46.2 0:00:27.2
0:42:22.8 0:43:08.4 0:00:45.5
0:42:24.9 0:43:08.4 0:00:43.5

Pace
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:30/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:10/M
13:10/M
13:11/M
13:11/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
13:15/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:41/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491

Name

Tammy Davison
Giorgio Didomenico
Robert Campbell
Karl Reinsch

Amy Graham
Johnny Blair

Molly Blair
Kimberly Linder
lan Hayes
Gregory Thomas
Irene Hopke
Janice Lynch
Unknown Part. #336
Steve Lynch

Zoe Cornell

Ava Barbanell
Bailey Cornell
Davina Dockter
Nycole Lyman
Lilly Hansen
Jennifer Spence
Kristan Ashbridge
Jenifer Rein

Kelli Barrett
Hailey Barrett
Debra McCracken
Michelle Sfanos
Dylan Aiken
Michael Aiken
Grace Bustamante
Kevin Roscoe
Doris Hays

David Grigsby
Chris Brown

Brent Ericksen
Elise Ericksen
Jeff Sterk

Cody Sterk

Max VanValey
Heather Hacker
Madison Bonham
Chasey Fledderman
Quaid Harrison
Gianna Hayes
Angela Hayes
Wendy Harrison
Rob Brownstein
Deanna Knudsen
Amelie Brownstein
Katie Cammilleri
Helen Ziemkowski
Gordon Ziemkowski
Ellen Ferrin
Benjamin Narkmon
Devin Narkmon
Sara Soto
Samantha White
Ange McLaughlin
Suzanne Perkins

City
Snoqualme
Snoqualme

Snoqualmie

North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Puyallup

Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Monroe

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Fall City
Snoqualmie
issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Spokane

North Bend
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
North Bend
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Mill Creek
Mill Creek
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Issaquah
Covington
Monroe
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Bib No
97
110
508
475

181
155

121
120
405
403
489
157
493
507
172
178
179
174

242
54
60

463

465

129

301

300

394

450

278

318

Age Gender

42
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Age Group
42/48 40-44
43/45 9-11
3/3 70-99
33/38 40-44
32/38 35-39
17/17 35-39
4/41-6
12/12 25-29
44/45 9-11
17/17 30-34
14/15 50-54
3/3 55-59
9/100-0
11/11 55-59
10/10 12-14
31/33 9-11
32/339-11
33/38 35-39
34/38 35-39
35/38 35-39
43/48 40-44
44/48 40-44
36/38 35-39
20/23 45-49
6/6 15-19
45/48 40-44
37/38 35-39
33/357-8
34/38 40-44
33/33 9-11
20/22 45-49
2/2 70-99
21/22 45-49
35/38 40-44
36/38 40-44
14/16 7- 8
22/22 45-49
10/100- 0
37/38 40-44
21/23 45-49
3/40-0
4/40-0
34/357-8
15/16 7- 8
22/23 45-49
46/48 40-44
38/38 40-44
47/48 40-44
16/16 7- 8
12/13 30-34
1/1 60-64
3/3 60-64
15/15 50-54
45/45 9-11
35/357-8
13/13 30-34
48/48 40-44
38/38 35-39
23/23 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:42:42.8 0:42:55.3 0:00:12.5
0:42:43.3 0:42:55.7 0:00:12.4
0:42:49.5 0:43:42.3 0:00:52.8
0:43:05.4 0:44:19.1 0:01:13.7
0:43:38.6 0:44:05.6 0:00:26.9
0:43:51.9 0:44:18.1 0:00:26.1
0:43:52.4 0:44:19.4 0:00:26.9
0:43:54.1 0:44:57.4 0:01:03.3
0:43:54.5 0:44:47 1 0:00:52.6
0:43:54.5 0:44:57 1 0:01:02.5
0:43:55.5 0:44:37.9 0:00:42.3
0:44:03.6 0:44:37.4 0:00:33.7
0:44:04.1 0:44:46.6 0:00:42.4
0:44:05.2 0:44:38.8 0:00:33.5
0:44:26.0 0:44:49.1 0:00:23.1
0:44:26.3 0:44:45.1 0:00:18.8
0:44:26.6 0:44:49.8 0:00:23.2
0:44:33.5 0:45:05.9 0:00:32.3
0:44:33.7 0:45:22.1 0:00:48.3
0:44:33.8 0:45:04.7 0:00:30.8
0:44:37.8 0:44:48.1 0:00:10.3
0:44:38.0 0:44:48.4 0:00:10.4
0:45:10.0 0:45:44.5 0:00:34.5
0:45:11.8 0:45:50.4 0:00:38.5
0:45:12.4 0:45:50.2 0:00:37.7
0:45:13.6 0:45:51.2 0:00:37.5
0:45:24.7 0:46:03.9 0:00:39.2
0:46:07.6 0:46:49.1 0:00:41.5
0:46:07.9 0:46:49.4 0:00:41.4
0:46:09.8 0:46:39.2 0:00:29.4
0:46:20.0 0:47:23.7 0:01:03.7
0:46:48.9 0:47:48.6 0:00:59.7
0:47:19.7 0:47:48.3 0:00:28.5
0:47:20.4 0:47:48.4 0:00:27.9
0:48:25.7 0:49:08.8 0:00:43.1
0:48:26.2 0:49:09.4 0:00:43.2
0:49:33.6 0:50:21.9 0:00:48.3
0:49:33.8 0:50:21.6 0:00:47.7
0:50:28.1 0:51:29.6 0:01:01.5
0:52:02.6 0:52:58.9 0:00:56.3
0:54:24.4 0:54:35.9 0:00:11.4
0:54:36.1 0:54:36.1
0:54:38.8 0:55:15.3 0:00:36.5
0:54:51.4 0:55:44.2 0:00:52.7
0:54:51.4 0:55:44.2 0:00:52.7
0:55:06.5 0:55:43.3 0:00:36.8
0:55:12.8 0:55:32.6 0:00:19.8
0:55:17.6 0:55:37.4 0:00:19.7
0:55:25.7 0:55:46.4 0:00:20.6
0:56:20.5 0:57:29.2 0:01:08.6
0:56:20.6 0:57:29.4 0:01:08.8
0:56:29.1 0:57:37.4 0:01:08.3
0:57:19.4 0:57:37.7 0:00:18.3
0:57:21.3 0:57:40.1 0:00:18.8
0:57:45.4 0:58:05.1 0:00:19.7
0:58:21.6 0:59:29.2 0:01:07.5
0:58:22.4 0:59:29.7 0:01:07.3
0:58:40.6 0:59:36.3 0:00:55.7
0:58:41.2 0:59:36.5 0:00:55.3

Pace
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:49/M
13:54/M
14:05/M
14:09/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:20/M
14:20/M
14:20/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:39/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:57/M
15:06/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:17/M
16:47/M
17:33/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:42/M
17:42/M
17:46/M
17:48/M
17:50/M
17:53/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:13/M
18:29/M
18:30/M
18:38/M
18:49/M
18:50/M
18:55/M
18:56/M

5K Run Overall
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Snoqualmie Ridge Turkey Trot 5K 2013

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 16, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
*Overall place within Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Finishers Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Madeline Hutchison 512 17 20 0:18:47.4 0:18:47.4 0:00:00.0 6:03/M
2 Sue Korol 484 49 27 0:21:25.8 0:21:25.8 0:00:00.0 6:50/M
3 Chantal Leblanc Snoqualmie 253 42 34 0:21:41.4 0:21:41.4 0:00:00.0 6:58/M

Male Top Finishers Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Robin Cheema Kent 66 17 1 ** ** ** 5:17/M
2 Birkin Owart 542 24 2 * * * 5:17/M
3 Jared McMeen Kent 281 16 3 ** ** ** 5:17/M

Female Unknown Age

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Emma Hasselbach 481 0 167 0:28:52.8 0:29:12.5 0:00:19.7 9:19/M
2 Ava Adams Snoqualmie 2 0 332 0:35:23.3 0:36:21.1 0:00:57.8 11:25/M
3 Madison Bonham 493 0 473 0:54:24.4 0:54:35.9 0:00:11.4 17:33/M
4 Chasey Fledderman 507 0 474 0:54:36.1 0:54:36.1 17:37/M

Male Unknown Age

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Brian Duncan 521 0 30 0:21:31.2 0:21:40.3 0:00:09.1 6:56/M
2 Kevin Sterk Snoqualmie 404 0 197 0:29:45.2 0:30:29.2 0:00:43.9 9:36/M
3 Unknown Part. #432 432 255 0:32:07.9 0:32:34.4 0:00:26.5 10:22/M
4 Bryan Keller Snoqualmie 472 0 281 0:33:08.7 0:33:45.5 0:00:36.7 10:41/M
5 Unknown Partic. 487 487 315 0:34:50.4 0:34:50.4 11:14/M
6 Paul Luccio North Bend 264 0 375 0:37:44.8 0:37:55.1 0:00:10.3 12:10/M
7 Aarif Nakhooda 544 0 409 0:40:49.0 0:41:06.6 0:00:17.6 13:10/M
8 Vijay Ganadaran 522 0 414 0:40:59.8 0:41:28.3 0:00:28.5 13:13/M
9 Unknown Part. #336 336 445 0:44:04 .1 0:44:46.6 0:00:42.4 14:13/M
10  Cody Sterk Snoqualmie 403 0 470 0:49:33.8 0:50:21.6 0:00:47.7 15:59/M

Female 6 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Rachel Keller Snoqualmie 473 6 278 0:33:06.3 0:33:45.1 0:00:38.7 10:41/M
2 Kate Spradlin north bend 398 6 352 0:36:07.1 0:36:59.3 0:00:52.1 11:39/M
3 Paige Patterson 517 6 396 0:40:01.3 0:40:46.0 0:00:44.7 12:55/M
4 Molly Blair North Bend 30 5 439 0:43:52.4 0:44:19.4 0:00:26.9 14:09/M

Male 6 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Rory Caires Snoqualmie 469 6 163 0:28:45.2 0:28:56.9 0:00:11.7 9:16/M
2 Hyrum Ricks 532 5 304 0:34:11.8 0:35:18.3 0:01:06.5 11:02/M
3 Carson Gloe 541 6 318 0:34:55.0 0:35:09.8 0:00:14.7 11:16/M
4 Owen Patterson 516 6 390 0:39:20.9 0:40:06.4 0:00:45.5 12:41/M

Female 7 to 8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Amber Debu Redmond 99 7 73 0:23:46.2 0:23:57.5 0:00:11.3 7:40/M
2 Lauren Kremer Snoqualmie 244 8 161 0:28:37.0 0:28:52.8 0:00:15.7 9:14/M
3 Julia Stuard Maple Valley 412 8 213 0:30:21.4 0:30:39.9 0:00:18.5 9:47/M
4 Maddie Florida snoqualmie 131 7 234 0:31:19.4 0:31:40.3 0:00:20.9 10:06/M
5 Carly Workman Snoqualmie 455 7 261 0:32:19.8 0:32:25.3 0:00:05.5 10:25/M
6 Macie Harris Snoqualmie 165 7 276 0:33:04.9 0:33:24.7 0:00:19.8 10:40/M
7 Emma Sheeks Snoqualmie 378 7 283 0:33:18.2 0:33:38.5 0:00:20.3 10:45/M

5K Run Age Group Page 8 of 17



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

*Overall place within Gender
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16

Place

Name

Catherine Smith
Ava Stewart
Emma Sharkey
Marin Kludt

Alexis Shapiro
Paige Robbins
Elise Ericksen
Gianna Hayes
Amelie Brownstein

Name

Evan Rasoumoff
Zachary Ramsey
Max Sianchuk
Curtis Jarocki
Diego Barrero
Luke Debu
Carter Workman
Logan Green
Bryan Sfanos
Logan Somers
Sam Harris
Jackson Hull
Carson Thach
Tate Jones

Jack Moore
Cooper Britton
Owen McDade
Tyler Decola
Liam Christensen
Colton Deitz
Jack Barbanell
Kyle Downing
Anthony Hellervik
Luke Wendlick
Jackson Scheibner
Jake Espeland
August Rudolph
Tyler Roach
Jack Privatsky
Jake Kanzler
Jack Meisberger
Aiden Darby
Dylan Aiken
Quaid Harrison
Devin Narkmon

Name

Alexandrea Carper
Gabriella Hartmann
Hannah Christensen
Katie Blauvelt

Liann Downs
Amanda Rasoumoff
Anna Grez

Darcy Shea

Lauren Hall
Samantha Kremer
Stella Scheibner

Lily Rudolph

Peyton Mackenzie
Kara Nilsson

Jillian Korol-Borrevik
Astrid Anson

Ava Jo Schuldt

5K Run Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
SNOQUALMIE
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie

City
Everett
redmond
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
issaquah
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Fall City

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Fall City

Snoqualmie
snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Issaquah

City

liwaco
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Renton
Snoqualmie
Everett
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
snoqualmie
Fall City
snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Auburn

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
385 8 302 0:34:03.6 0:34:37.4 0:00:33.7 10:59/M
406 7 380 0:37:55.4 0:39:03.6 0:01:08.2 12:14/M
371 8 388 0:39:17.4 0:40:01.7 0:00:44.2 12:40/M
240 8 417 0:41:01.3 0:41:47.9 0:00:46.5 13:14/M
369 7 427 0:42:06.6 0:42:57 .1 0:00:50.5 13:35/M
348 8 431 0:42:22.8 0:43:08.4 0:00:45.5 13:40/M
120 8 468 0:48:26.2 0:49:09.4 0:00:43.2 15:37/M
178 7 476 0:54:51.4 0:55:44.2 0:00:52.7 17:42/M
54 8 481 0:55:25.7 0:55:46.4 0:00:20.6 17:53/M

Male 7 to 8

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
528 8 78 0:24:05.7 0:24:10.3 0:00:04.5 7:46/M
331 8 79 0:24:07.2 0:24:09.5 0:00:02.2 7:47M
383 8 104 0:25:38.3 0:26:18.7 0:00:40.3 8:16/M
215 8 118 0:26:32.8 0:26:46.1 0:00:13.3 8:34/M
24 8 119 0:26:35.3 0:26:36.2 0:00:00.8 8:35/M
100 7 132 0:27:18.4 0:27:30.3 0:00:11.9 8:48/M
456 7 150 0:28:11.3 0:28:13.1 0:00:01.8 9:05/M
150 7 159 0:28:34.4 0:29:00.5 0:00:26.1 9:13/M
365 8 171 0:28:56.1 0:29:35.3 0:00:39.2 9:20/M
392 8 173 0:28:58.0 0:29:34.8 0:00:36.8 9:21/M
170 8 192 0:29:35.1 0:29:38.6 0:00:03.4 9:33/M
198 7 200 0:29:49.6 0:29:52.6 0:00:02.9 9:37/M
424 8 218 0:30:37.6 0:30:38.9 0:00:01.3 9:53/M
225 8 233 0:31:12.7 0:31:45.3 0:00:32.6 10:04/M
295 7 241 0:31:34.5 0:32:32.1 0:00:57.5 10:11/M
51 8 245 0:31:47.2 0:32:29.6 0:00:42.4 10:15/M
514 7 248 0:31:53.9 0:31:56.1 0:00:02.2 10:17/M
103 7 251 0:32:03.3 0:32:09.5 0:00:06.1 10:20/M
70 8 263 0:32:36.9 0:32:40.6 0:00:03.7 10:31/M
506 8 269 0:32:55.3 0:33:11.9 0:00:16.6 10:37/M

15 8 298 0:33:54.9 0:34:13.4 0:00:18.4 10:56/M
114 8 301 0:33:59.1 0:34:21.8 0:00:22.7 10:58/M
183 8 306 0:34:14.9 0:34:22.6 0:00:07.6 11:03/M
447 7 313 0:34:41.0 0:35:01.7 0:00:20.6 11:11/M
359 7 319 0:34:55.4 0:36:07.1 0:01:11.7 11:16/M
125 8 324 0:35:02.2 0:35:42.9 0:00:40.6 11:18/M
350 7 345 0:35:50.8 0:36:41.1 0:00:50.3 11:34/M
347 8 348 0:35:54.2 0:36:26.8 0:00:32.5 11:35/M
327 8 357 0:36:25.4 0:36:54.8 0:00:29.4 11:45/M
230 7 386 0:38:33.9 0:38:37.5 0:00:03.5 12:26/M
283 8 410 0:40:49.2 0:41:38.5 0:00:49.3 13:10/M
91 7 423 0:41:58.2 0:42:46.1 0:00:47.9 13:32/M

3 8 460 0:46:07.6 0:46:49.1 0:00:41.5 14:53/M
172 7 475 0:54:38.8 0:55:15.3 0:00:36.5 17:37/M
300 7 487 0:57:45.4 0:58:05.1 0:00:19.7 18:38/M

Female 9 to 11

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
61 11 86 0:24:39.3 0:24:56.5 0:00:17.2 7:57M
176 10 142 0:27:43.7 0:27:53.2 0:00:09.4 8:56/M
67 11 156 0:28:29.0 0:28:42.9 0:00:13.8 9:11/M
34 9 186 0:29:18.5 0:29:44.2 0:00:25.6 9:27/M
116 9 195 0:29:38.2 0:29:49.5 0:00:11.2 9:34/M
334 10 204 0:30:00.2 0:30:06.1 0:00:05.9 9:41/M
154 9 220 0:30:45.3 0:30:58.2 0:00:12.9 9:55/M
374 9 226 0:31:01.6 0:31:52.1 0:00:50.4 10:00/M
161 9 230 0:31:04.4 0:32:08.4 0:01:03.9 10:01/M
245 11 260 0:32:17.9 0:32:33.7 0:00:15.7 10:25/M
357 9 277 0:33:05.8 0:34:16.6 0:01:10.8 10:40/M
351 9 279 0:33:08.5 0:33:55.3 0:00:46.8 10:41/M
520 9 280 0:33:08.6 0:33:54.9 0:00:46.3 10:41/M
306 11 287 0:33:23.5 0:33:37.1 0:00:13.5 10:46/M
501 11 325 0:35:02.2 0:35:16.6 0:00:14.3 11:18/M

8 9 333 0:35:23.9 0:36:21.1 0:00:57.2 11:25/M
360 9 353 0:36:12.2 0:36:27.8 0:00:15.5 11:41/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
*Overall place within Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Place

Name

Catalina Jarocki
Danielle Barnes
Sydney Grady
Gwen Luccio
Miriam Ricks
Madison Lovsey
Grace Brandt
Josie Lauzon
Holly Keyser

Aziza Rashid
Kaitlyn Twentey
Isabelle Kludt
Presley-Anne Bergman
Ava Barbanell
Bailey Cornell
Grace Bustamante

Name

Cameron Stuard
Banner Hovinga
Logan Johns
Shane Dowling
William Bourgault
Patrick Kearney
Daniel Yurkanin
Landon Reynolds
Louie Blair

Ryan McDade
Braeden Keller
Eli Spence

Luc Talens

Kian Cooney
Jamin Debu
Kinson Mitchell
Matthew Mortier
Nils Galloway
Dylan Abramson
Austin Tierman
Charlie Jordan
Harrison Keyser
Oscar Eriksen
Brady Hossfeld
Jay Boivin
Sullivan McLaughlin
Andrew Downing
Nathan Harris
Alex Sheeks
Maddox Harrison
Drew Johnson
Carson Thies
Christian Jarocki
Logan Litsjo
Brady Manzanares
Lucas Borgioli
Nicholas Bova
Nathan Holmes
Finley Rein
Hayden Hovinga
Jarrett Liddiard
Greg Graham
Giorgio Didomenico
lan Hayes
Benjamin Narkmon

5K Run Age Group

City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend

North Bend

Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualme
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City

Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Mill Creek
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Fall City

Snoqualmie

Redmond

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualme

Maple Valley
Issaquah
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Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
211 11 359 0:36:34.6 0:36:49.5 0:00:14.8 11:48/M
22 11 363 0:36:54.0 0:37:10.4 0:00:16.3 11:54/M
145 11 372 0:37:23.7 0:37:53.3 0:00:29.6 12:04/M
263 10 374 0:37:44.6 0:37:55.1 0:00:10.4 12:10/M
533 9 383 0:37:57.9 0:39:00.6 0:01:02.7 12:15/M
261 9 391 0:39:37.9 0:39:52.1 0:00:14.2 12:47/M
47 9 398 0:40:05.3 0:41:09.4 0:01:04.1 12:56/M
249 9 399 0:40:06.9 0:41:10.9 0:01:03.9 12:56/M
237 9 404 0:40:16.1 0:41:19.8 0:01:03.7 12:59/M
470 10 407 0:40:33.7 0:40:45.4 0:00:11.6 13:05/M
429 9 415 0:41:00.5 0:41:26.6 0:00:26.1 13:14/M
241 10 416 0:41:01.1 0:41:48.1 0:00:46.9 13:14/M
28 9 419 0:41:26.0 0:41:54.4 0:00:28.4 13:22/M
16 10 448 0:44:26.3 0:44:45.1 0:00:18.8 14:20/M
79 11 449 0:44:26.6 0:44:49.8 0:00:23.2 14:20/M
57 9 462 0:46:09.8 0:46:39.2 0:00:29.4 14:53/M
Male 9 to 11
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

413 10 28 0:21:30.5 0:21:31.7 0:00:01.2 6:56/M
193 11 45 0:22:27.0 0:22:28.6 0:00:01.5 7:15/M
217 9 57 0:23:06.3 0:23:19.2 0:00:12.8 7:27M
112 11 63 0:23:22.3 0:23:24.4 0:00:02.1 7:32/M
41 10 70 0:23:45.1 0:23:56.6 0:00:11.5 7:40/M
233 9 74 0:23:52.0 0:23:53.4 0:00:01.4 7:42/M
461 10 77 0:24:04.8 0:24:05.6 0:00:00.7 7:46/M
345 10 99 0:25:29.6 0:25:50.1 0:00:20.5 8:13/M
32 10 102 0:25:35.9 0:25:59.8 0:00:23.8 8:15/M
513 10 106 0:26:04.1 0:26:17.7 0:00:13.5 8:25/M
471 9 107 0:26:06.9 0:26:36.7 0:00:29.8 8:25/M
396 9 110 0:26:14.8 0:26:18.3 0:00:03.4 8:28/M
420 9 121 0:26:41.0 0:26:44.3 0:00:03.2 8:36/M
76 11 122 0:26:41.2 0:26:43.1 0:00:01.8 8:36/M
101 10 144 0:27:57.5 0:28:09.4 0:00:11.8 9:01/M
289 10 145 0:27:58.7 0:28:06.1 0:00:07.3 9:01/M
297 11 146 0:28:00.1 0:28:25.8 0:00:25.7 9:02/M
138 9 154 0:28:22.7 0:28:23.9 0:00:01.2 9:09/M

1 9 181 0:29:13.8 0:29:17.4 0:00:03.6 9:25/M
540 10 182 0:29:14.1 0:29:16.7 0:00:02.5 9:26/M
228 9 184 0:29:15.6 0:29:18.4 0:00:02.8 9:26/M
502 11 185 0:29:16.2 0:29:32.3 0:00:16.1 9:26/M
122 9 196 0:29:42.3 0:29:46.2 0:00:03.8 9:35/M
191 9 250 0:32:02.6 0:32:34.3 0:00:31.7 10:20/M
36 9 253 0:32:04.3 0:32:36.1 0:00:31.8 10:21/M
280 10 273 0:33:04.2 0:33:49.7 0:00:45.5 10:40/M
115 11 275 0:33:04.6 0:33:27.4 0:00:22.7 10:40/M
171 9 284 0:33:18.9 0:33:22.5 0:00:03.5 10:45/M
379 10 285 0:33:22.9 0:33:25.1 0:00:02.2 10:46/M
173 10 289 0:33:32.2 0:33:59.5 0:00:27.3 10:49/M
474 9 292 0:33:43.4 0:33:46.7 0:00:03.2 10:53/M
426 9 317 0:34:54.4 0:35:25.7 0:00:31.3 11:15/M
216 10 335 0:35:31.8 0:35:46.3 0:00:14.5 11:27/M
259 10 339 0:35:38.5 0:36:11.4 0:00:32.8 11:30/M
269 10 340 0:35:38.6 0:36:03.1 0:00:24.5 11:30/M
39 9 360 0:36:39.4 0:36:48.1 0:00:08.7 11:49/M
45 10 370 0:37:17.8 0:37:32.1 0:00:14.3 12:02/M
186 10 376 0:37:45.5 0:38:47.1 0:01:01.5 12:11/M
340 10 394 0:39:59.1 0:40:34.8 0:00:35.6 12:54/M
536 9 421 0:41:51.8 0:42:14.1 0:00:22.3 13:30/M
256 9 422 0:41:52.2 0:42:13.9 0:00:21.7 13:30/M
529 9 430 0:42:19.0 0:42:46.2 0:00:27.2 13:39/M
110 9 434 0:42:43.3 0:42:55.7 0:00:12.4 13:47/M
180 10 441 0:43:54.5 0:44:47 1 0:00:52.6 14:10/M
301 11 486 0:57:21.3 0:57:40.1 0:00:18.8 18:30/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

*Overall place within Gender
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

Kellie Cobb

Kelsey Swenson
Julianna Hasselbach
Elizabeth Bourgault
Madysen Privatsky
Sloane Shea
Miranda Jarocki
Mariah Hurd

Taylor Rein

Zoe Cornell

O©oOoONOOOHWN =

-
o

Place Name

Chase Bolin

Will Gleason
Kian Carson
Spencer Korol
Kristoffer Nilsson
Max Ashbridge
Tommy Phillips
Andrew Sheeks

—_

0N O WD

Place Name

Callie Dahlberg
Jaimie Waltz
Veronique Bourgault
Kelli Christopherson
Kellie Roscoe
Hailey Barrett

—_

[o2 &, F @V \V]

Place Name

1 Kris Angus
2 Makennan Hurd
3 Tanner Sundwall
4 Sean Hecker
5 Hunter Franklin
6 Guy Everett
7 Tyler McCreadie
8 Alex Tan
9 Brandon Barnard
10  Stefan VanHandel
11 Clint Hopke
12 John Moline
13 James Ricks

Place Name

1 Kari Duwe

2 Sharidan Snider
3 Ellen Moline

4 Allyson Larosa

Place Name
1 Joey Duwe

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Redmond
Redmond

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City

Bainbridge Islanc
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

City
snohomish
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Fall City

City

Sammaish
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie

Fall City
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Monroe

City
Snoqualmie

renton

City
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 12 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
74 13 51 0:22:43.1 0:23:13.7 0:00:30.6 7:20M
418 12 54 0:22:45.3 0:23:14.8 0:00:29.5 7:20/M
483 14 89 0:24:46.6 0:24:54.3 0:00:07.6 7:59/M
42 13 91 0:24:54.6 0:24:58.9 0:00:04.2 8:02/M
326 14 127 0:26:57.9 0:27:52.6 0:00:54.7 8:42/M
375 12 174 0:29:00.2 0:29:51.2 0:00:50.9 9:21/M
212 14 208 0:30:11.0 0:30:48.6 0:00:37.5 9:44/M
204 13 257 0:32:11.7 0:32:19.9 0:00:08.1 10:23/M
339 13 295 0:33:52.1 0:34:25.6 0:00:33.5 10:55/M
80 13 447 0:44:26.0 0:44:49.1 0:00:23.1 14:20/M
Male 12 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
503 14 25 0:21:17.3 0:21:23.6 0:00:06.3 6:52/M
143 14 31 0:21:32.9 0:21:52.6 0:00:19.6 6:57/M
64 14 42 0:22:06.6 0:22:15.2 0:00:08.5 7:08/M
485 13 82 0:24:18.8 0:24:33.4 0:00:14.5 7:50/M
307 13 96 0:25:14.1 0:25:26.3 0:00:12.2 8:08/M
12 13 112 0:26:16.2 0:26:19.7 0:00:03.4 8:28/M
321 12 147 0:28:00.2 0:28:25.1 0:00:24.9 9:02/M
381 12 290 0:33:36.8 0:33:38.4 0:00:01.5 10:50/M
Female 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
86 16 53 0:22:43.5 0:22:45.8 0:00:02.2 7:20M
439 16 81 0:24:18.0 0:24:48.8 0:00:30.7 7:50/M
43 15 108 0:26:08.5 0:26:13.1 0:00:04.5 8:26/M
71 15 152 0:28:20.5 0:29:19.3 0:00:58.8 9:08/M
548 15 347 0:35:53.8 0:36:57.1 0:01:03.3 11:35/M
25 19 457 0:45:12.4 0:45:50.2 0:00:37.7 14:35/M
Male 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
498 18 4 . . . 5:18/M
206 15 15 0:17:16.7 0:17:21.6 0:00:04.9 5:34/M
415 15 19 0:17:43.4 0:17:45.7 0:00:02.2 5:43/M
545 18 32 0:21:37.2 0:21:39.9 0:00:02.6 6:58/M
135 15 41 0:22:04.5 0:22:06.6 0:00:02.1 7:07M
126 17 83 0:24:22.3 0:25:26.8 0:01:04.5 7:52/M
275 18 92 0:25:03.4 0:26:07.7 0:01:04.3 8:05/M
488 15 124 0:26:41.8 0:26:51.2 0:00:09.3 8:36/M
519 17 214 0:30:29.9 0:30:35.9 0:00:05.9 9:50/M
435 15 249 0:31:59.9 0:32:57.2 0:00:57.2 10:19/M
190 19 271 0:32:59.6 0:33:42.2 0:00:42.6 10:38/M
509 17 311 0:34:33.4 0:35:15.7 0:00:42.2 11:09/M
535 15 382 0:37:57.8 0:39:00.1 0:01:02.3 12:15/M
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
117 23 210 0:30:14.0 0:30:44.2 0:00:30.2 9:45/M
525 21 231 0:31:11.2 0:32:10.9 0:00:59.6 10:04/M
510 20 272 0:33:02.8 0:33:27.1 0:00:24.3 10:39/M
247 23 309 0:34:28.5 0:35:11.4 0:00:42.8 11:07/M
Male 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
118 24 211 0:30:14.0 0:30:44.3 0:00:30.3 9:45/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
*Overall place within Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Angela Boyd North Bend 46 28 123 0:26:41.8 0:27:32.5 0:00:50.7 8:36/M
2 Jess Stone-Weaver Redmond 409 27 157 0:28:30.5 0:29:22.9 0:00:52.3 9:12/M
3 Michelle Ayers 486 29 164 0:28:45.5 0:29:32.8 0:00:47.3 9:16/M
4 Jenni Barrett Kent 27 25 170 0:28:56.0 0:29:38.8 0:00:42.8 9:20/M
5 Monica Seaford Gold Bar 363 25 270 0:32:59.4 0:33:42.2 0:00:42.8 10:38/M
6 Elizabeth Denning Bothell 106 29 293 0:33:46.4 0:34:55.9 0:01:09.5 10:54/M
7 Chelsie Swanson Carnation 416 27 316 0:34:53.5 0:35:17.9 0:00:24.3 11:15/M
8 Audrey Nassal Fall City 302 28 334 0:35:24.4 0:36:08.3 0:00:43.8 11:25/M
9 Brittney Nelson Redmond 305 27 343 0:35:45.7 0:36:41.4 0:00:55.6 11:32/M
10  Carly Mooerhead Fall City 293 27 411 0:40:51.8 0:41:13.7 0:00:21.9 13:11/M
11 Greer Hei Fall City 182 27 412 0:40:52.2 0:41:13.9 0:00:21.7 13:11/M
12 Kimberly Linder Snoqualmie 257 27 440 0:43:54.1 0:44:57.4 0:01:03.3 14:10/M

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Greg Poffenroth 500 29 7 > > > 5:19/M
2 Brian Carroll Ellensburg 63 28 8 ** ** ** 5:20/M
3 Matt Baker 526 29 18 0:17:27.8 0:17:33.4 0:00:05.5 5:38/M
4 lan Field 494 27 35 0:21:42.9 0:21:47.5 0:00:04.6 7:00/M
5 Andrew Mellon north bend 284 26 60 0:23:13.3 0:24:03.6 0:00:50.3 7:29/M
6 Bryan Sanderson Bonney Lake 356 25 94 0:25:07.1 0:25:47.4 0:00:40.3 8:06/M
7 Doug Stone-Weaver Redmond 410 28 158 0:28:31.1 0:29:22.9 0:00:51.8 9:12/M
8 Thomas Wallick North Bend 437 25 180 0:29:13.8 0:30:04.1 0:00:50.3 9:25/M
9 Nick Van Den Heuvel Redmond 524 25 344 0:35:46.3 0:36:41.6 0:00:55.3 11:32/M
10  Michael Sharkey Snoqualmie 373 29 389 0:39:17.6 0:40:02.1 0:00:44.5 12:40/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Leslie Johnson Snoqualmie 221 32 61 0:23:17.5 0:23:22.2 0:00:04.7 7:31/M
2 Nikki Davis North Bend 96 34 75 0:23:53.5 0:24:14.4 0:00:20.9 7:42/M
3 Kylie Grant snoqualmie 149 32 113 0:26:16.8 0:26:28.6 0:00:11.8 8:28/M
4 Stephanie Hansen Snoqualmie 163 33 131 0:27:16.9 0:27:32.9 0:00:15.9 8:48/M
5 Kristy Ray Snoqualmie 338 33 168 0:28:54.6 0:29:42.2 0:00:47.5 9:19/M
6 Sara Montgomery Snoqualmie 291 32 177 0:29:04.7 0:30:28.6 0:01:23.9 9:23/M
7 Heidi Smith Snoqualmie 386 33 206 0:30:05.7 0:31:15.5 0:01:09.8 9:42/M
8 Allison Craig Monroe 83 31 227 0:31:02.1 0:31:40.8 0:00:38.6 10:01/M
9 Alison Wilson North Bend 452 32 350 0:36:04.0 0:36:41.8 0:00:37.7 11:38/M
10  Joanney Elliott North Bend 119 32 358 0:36:32.5 0:37:15.7 0:00:43.2 11:47/M
11 Bernadette Darby Snoqualmie 92 30 425 0:41:59.1 0:42:46.1 0:00:46.9 13:33/M
12 Katie Cammilleri Snoqualmie 60 31 482 0:56:20.5 0:57:29.2 0:01:08.6 18:10/M
13  Sara Soto Covington 394 30 488 0:58:21.6 0:59:29.2 0:01:07.5 18:49/M

Male 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Brian Wardell Bothell 441 32 5 ** ** ** 5:18/M
2 Kristopher Amato Mill Creek 6 33 9 > > > 5:21/M
3 Garrett Klovdahl 491 31 10 ** ** ** 5:21/M
4 Jesse Hackmann Sultan 158 33 11 > > > 5:21/M
5 Doug Loehr Snoqualmie 260 31 13 0:16:45.7 0:16:49.1 0:00:03.3 5:24/M
6 Bill Johnson Snoqualmie 222 32 16 0:17:17.9 0:17:22.1 0:00:04.2 5:35/M
7 Sam Burch North Bend 56 33 17 0:17:23.1 0:17:27.4 0:00:04.2 5:36/M
8 Rob Wilson North Bend 453 31 24 0:20:43.4 0:21:20.3 0:00:36.9 6:41/M
9 Matt Paul north bend 316 34 36 0:21:47.3 0:21:54.3 0:00:06.9 7:02/M
10  Michael Galvan Tacoma 139 32 38 0:21:53.5 0:21:57.3 0:00:03.8 7:04/M
11 Chris Layton Snoqualmie 252 31 64 0:23:23.3 0:23:29.9 0:00:06.6 7:33/M
12 Nate Ziemkowski Snoqualmie 464 30 67 0:23:37.6 0:24:44 1 0:01:06.5 7:37/M
13 Nathan Holstein Puyallup 189 31 116 0:26:26.9 0:27:05.2 0:00:38.3 8:32/M
14 Tim Phillips Medina 322 30 148 0:28:05.0 0:28:28.3 0:00:23.3 9:04/M
15  Jag Prakasam 523 33 254 0:32:06.3 0:32:34.3 0:00:27.9 10:21/M
16  Matthew Danielson Seattle 89 30 408 0:40:48.1 0:41:38.6 0:00:50.4 13:10/M
17  Gregory Thomas Snoqualmie 427 30 442 0:43:54.5 0:44:57 1 0:01:02.5 14:10/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
*Overall place within Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Tara Woodell Fall City 454 36 87 0:24:39.8 0:24:51.2 0:00:11.3 7:57/M
2 Tana Blair North Bend 31 37 101 0:25:35.5 0:26:00.2 0:00:24.7 8:15/M
3 Deanna Gregory Snoqualmie 152 36 126 0:26:47.2 0:27:10.7 0:00:23.5 8:38/M
4 Elizabeth Scott-Winkler Issaquah 362 38 134 0:27:28.1 0:28:19.4 0:00:51.2 8:52/M
5 Jamie Moscrip Snoqualmie 298 38 136 0:27:29.9 0:28:20.3 0:00:50.3 8:52/M
6 Mollie Henritig Snoqualmie 185 37 137 0:27:30.6 0:28:19.8 0:00:49.2 8:52/M
7 Moe McCarty North Bend 272 39 139 0:27:34.3 0:28:10.1 0:00:35.7 8:54/M
8 Jennifer Willard north bend 451 35 151 0:28:15.8 0:28:31.2 0:00:15.3 9:07/M
9 Shannon Caires Snoqualmie 468 37 165 0:28:48.8 0:28:59.6 0:00:10.8 9:17/M
10  Sarah Kaster Snoqualmie 232 37 207 0:30:09.2 0:30:37.5 0:00:28.3 9:44/M
11 Tara Hyde Snoqualmie 210 35 232 0:31:12.5 0:31:49.8 0:00:37.3 10:04/M
12 Heather Florida snoqualmie 132 36 237 0:31:25.3 0:31:46.1 0:00:20.8 10:08/M
13 Zubi Leps Snohomish 254 35 243 0:31:37.9 0:32:01.7 0:00:23.8 10:12/M
14 Krissy Jones Snoqualmie 223 38 244 0:31:40.0 0:32:37.3 0:00:57.2 10:13/M
15  Stephanie Britton Snoqualmie 50 39 246 0:31:49.8 0:32:31.2 0:00:41.3 10:16/M
16  Elizabeth Standal Kirkland 400 38 247 0:31:51.4 0:32:38.1 0:00:46.7 10:16/M
17  Janelle Coughran Snoqualmie 82 35 256 0:32:10.0 0:33:03.3 0:00:53.3 10:23/M
18  Emily Scheibner Fall City 358 37 322 0:34:57.3 0:36:08.1 0:01:10.8 11:16/M
19  Morgan Espeland Snoqualmie 124 36 327 0:35:04.8 0:35:45.2 0:00:40.3 11:19/M
20 Rebecca Sheldon Snoqualmie 382 35 330 0:35:18.1 0:36:29.8 0:01:11.6 11:23/M
21 Layla Anson Snoqualmie 9 38 336 0:35:32.3 0:36:29.1 0:00:56.8 11:28/M
22  Sumer Howard Snoqualmie 194 36 337 0:35:34.5 0:36:09.4 0:00:34.9 11:28/M
23  Sarah Parra Woodinville 315 39 342 0:35:44.5 0:36:30.8 0:00:46.3 11:32/M
24  Natalie Ten Eyck Snoqualmie 423 37 368 0:37:14.0 0:38:31.2 0:01:17.2 12:01/M
25  Megan Humphries Snoqualmie 200 35 369 0:37:14.2 0:38:31.4 0:01:17.2 12:01/M
26  Jen Stewart Snoqualmie 407 36 379 0:37:55.0 0:39:03.6 0:01:08.5 12:14/M
27  Kim Kanzler Snoqualmie 231 38 385 0:38:33.2 0:38:37.1 0:00:03.8 12:26/M
28  Sariya Rashid Sammamish 333 37 393 0:39:42.1 0:39:53.4 0:00:11.3 12:48/M
29  Tammy Hossfeld Snoqualmie 192 39 405 0:40:30.7 0:41:03.6 0:00:32.8 13:04/M
30 Amy Thies Snoqualmie 425 37 406 0:40:30.9 0:41:03.6 0:00:32.7 13:04/M
31 Melissa Robbins Snoqualmie 349 37 432 0:42:24.9 0:43:08.4 0:00:43.5 13:41/M
32  Amy Graham 530 39 437 0:43:38.6 0:44:05.6 0:00:26.9 14:05/M
33  Davina Dockter North Bend 111 36 450 0:44:33.5 0:45:05.9 0:00:32.3 14:22/M
34  Nycole Lyman Monroe 265 36 451 0:44:33.7 0:45:22.1 0:00:48.3 14:22/M
35  Lilly Hansen Fall City 164 38 452 0:44:33.8 0:45:04.7 0:00:30.8 14:22/M
36  Jenifer Rein Snoqualmie 341 38 455 0:45:10.0 0:45:44.5 0:00:34.5 14:34/M
37  Michelle Sfanos issaquah 366 37 459 0:45:24.7 0:46:03.9 0:00:39.2 14:39/M
38  Ange McLaughlin Snoqualmie 278 39 490 0:58:40.6 0:59:36.3 0:00:55.7 18:55/M

Male 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mitch Stuard Maple Valley 414 37 22 0:20:40.2 0:20:57.4 0:00:17.1 6:40/M
2 Dave Uriarte Fircrest 431 37 68 0:23:39.7 0:23:48.3 0:00:08.5 7:38/M
3 Marc Debu Redmond 102 35 72 0:23:45.9 0:23:57.7 0:00:11.7 7:40/M
4 Jason Norlin Snoqualmie 309 39 114 0:26:16.9 0:27:33.3 0:01:16.4 8:28/M
5 Joel Smith Kirkland 388 36 140 0:27:35.5 0:28:08.7 0:00:33.1 8:54/M
6 Matt Green Snoqualmie 151 38 160 0:28:34.8 0:29:01.6 0:00:26.7 9:13/M
7 Chris Sfanos Issaquah 367 39 172 0:28:56.9 0:29:36.1 0:00:39.2 9:20/M
8 Jeff Gregory Snoqualmie 153 39 225 0:30:59.8 0:31:24.3 0:00:24.4 10:00/M
9 David McLaughlin Snoqualmie 279 38 274 0:33:04.4 0:33:49.7 0:00:45.3 10:40/M
10  Jason Graham Snoqualmie 148 35 300 0:33:56.6 0:34:27.4 0:00:30.7 10:57/M
11 Nick Gloe 543 35 320 0:34:55.7 0:35:10.5 0:00:14.8 11:16/M
12 Anthony Borgioli Snoqualmie 40 37 361 0:36:41.3 0:36:50.7 0:00:09.4 11:50/M
13  Rob Stewart Snoqualmie 408 37 378 0:37:54.0 0:39:02.9 0:01:08.8 12:14/M
14 William Patterson 518 37 395 0:40:00.6 0:40:46.3 0:00:45.6 12:54/M
15  Donevan Rein Snoqualmie 342 39 397 0:40:04.7 0:40:40.4 0:00:35.6 12:55/M
16  Bali Raghavan 538 35 413 0:40:57.5 0:41:27.3 0:00:29.8 13:13/M
17 Johnny Blair North Bend 33 37 438 0:43:51.9 0:44:18.1 0:00:26.1 14:09/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.
*Overall place within Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Heather Larson-Paul NORTH BEND 248 43 40 0:22:02.7 0:22:07.8 0:00:05.1 7:06/M
2 Lisa Harris Snoqualmie 166 43 56 0:23:00.2 0:23:09.8 0:00:09.6 7:25/M
3 Jill Hasselbach 482 42 90 0:24:46.9 0:24:55.3 0:00:08.3 7:59/M
4 Joyce Showalter North Bend 466 40 97 0:25:19.1 0:26:14.6 0:00:55.5 8:10/M
5 Angie Rasoumoff Everett 335 40 125 0:26:43.9 0:27:05.7 0:00:21.7 8:37/M
6 Marlaine Stankus Snoqualmie 402 44 130 0:27:12.3 0:28:10.7 0:00:58.4 8:46/M
7 Catherine Shea Snoqualmie 376 42 133 0:27:23.4 0:28:13.7 0:00:50.2 8:50/M
8 Ann Davidson Enumclaw 94 43 155 0:28:22.8 0:29:02.6 0:00:39.8 9:09/M
9 Kristi Kremer Snoqualmie 246 42 178 0:29:05.2 0:29:10.3 0:00:05.1 9:23/M
10  Mariah Boggs Snoqualmie 476 44 179 0:29:06.5 0:29:25.9 0:00:19.4 9:23/M
11 Wendy Yoker Snoqualmie 458 41 183 0:29:15.3 0:29:42.1 0:00:26.7 9:26/M
12 Lisa Hunter Snoqualmie 202 43 188 0:29:22.1 0:30:02.9 0:00:40.8 9:28/M
13 Colleen Kelly Snoqualmie 235 43 189 0:29:24.4 0:30:08.2 0:00:43.8 9:29/M
14 Shana Kalenius Snoqualmie 229 42 190 0:29:24.4 0:30:08.2 0:00:43.8 9:29/M
15 Juli Reynolds North Bend 344 41 193 0:29:35.9 0:30:29.4 0:00:53.5 9:33/M
16  Alyssa George North Bend 141 41 201 0:29:50.3 0:30:42.1 0:00:51.8 9:37/M
17  Stephanie Algrim Snoqualmie 5 42 223 0:30:57.7 0:31:44.3 0:00:46.6 9:59/M
18  Shannon Fell Snoqualmie 127 44 228 0:31:02.5 0:31:48.1 0:00:45.5 10:01/M
19 Jill May Santa Fe 271 43 236 0:31:24.2 0:32:01.8 0:00:37.5 10:08/M
20  Kim Jones Snoqualmie 224 44 242 0:31:35.9 0:32:07.6 0:00:31.7 10:11/M
21 Lisa Hart Snoqualmie 175 42 265 0:32:37.8 0:33:01.3 0:00:23.5 10:31/M
22  Lisa Deitz 505 43 268 0:32:55.2 0:33:11.8 0:00:16.6 10:37/M
23  Shannon Sheeks Snoqualmie 380 41 282 0:33:17.4 0:33:38.7 0:00:21.3 10:44/M
24  Janine Barbanell Snoqualmie 17 44 294 0:33:50.6 0:34:09.1 0:00:18.4 10:55/M
25  Sarah Ricks 534 41 305 0:34:13.2 0:35:18.6 0:01:05.3 11:02/M
26  Heidi McDade 515 40 310 0:34:32.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.8 11:08/M
27  Natalie Seal Sultan 364 44 328 0:35:08.4 0:36:08.2 0:00:59.8 11:20/M
28  Karrie Yurkanin Snoqualmie 460 41 329 0:35:10.5 0:35:25.9 0:00:15.3 11:21/M
29  Tana Miler Lake Tapps 286 44 338 0:35:34.6 0:36:09.7 0:00:35.1 11:28/M
30  Stacy Litsjo North Bend 258 41 341 0:35:39.6 0:36:12.4 0:00:32.7 11:30/M
31 Michelle Anderson Snoqualmie 7 41 346 0:35:53.3 0:36:50.5 0:00:57.2 11:35/M
32  Melissa Schuldt Auburn 361 42 354 0:36:12.4 0:36:28.1 0:00:15.6 11:41/M
33  Tia Borgioli Snoqualmie 38 43 362 0:36:42.0 0:36:50.9 0:00:08.8 11:50/M
34  Georgina Johns Mill Creek 218 41 365 0:36:59.9 0:38:10.6 0:01:10.6 11:56/M
35  Sonja Petursdottir Snoqualmie 320 40 366 0:37:01.8 0:37:46.1 0:00:44.2 11:56/M
36  Laurie Moyer Snoqualmie 299 43 373 0:37:30.8 0:38:24.3 0:00:53.5 12:06/M
37  Rachel Ruggeri North Bend 352 44 377 0:37:47.1 0:38:44.6 0:00:57.5 12:11/M
38  Melanie Jarocki Snoqualmie 213 40 381 0:37:57.7 0:38:34.7 0:00:36.9 12:15/M
39  Sarah Lovsey North Bend 262 40 392 0:39:38.0 0:39:51.8 0:00:13.7 12:47/M
40  Andrea Hunter Snoqualmie 201 41 418 0:41:03.8 0:41:44.4 0:00:40.5 13:15/M
41 Diana Reul-Shapiro SNOQUALMIE 343 40 428 0:42:07.4 0:42:57.2 0:00:49.8 13:35/M
42  Tammy Davison Snoqualme 97 42 433 0:42:42.8 0:42:55.3 0:00:12.5 13:46/M
43  Jennifer Spence Snoqualmie 395 40 453 0:44:37.8 0:44:48.1 0:00:10.3 14:24/M
44  Kristan Ashbridge Snoqualmie 11 43 454 0:44:38.0 0:44:48.4 0:00:10.4 14:24/M
45  Debra McCracken Snoqualmie 274 43 458 0:45:13.6 0:45:51.2 0:00:37.5 14:35/M
46  Wendy Harrison North Bend 174 43 478 0:55:06.5 0:55:43.3 0:00:36.8 17:46/M
47  Deanna Knudsen Snoqualmie 242 41 480 0:55:17.6 0:55:37.4 0:00:19.7 17:50/M
48  Samantha White Monroe 450 40 489 0:58:22.4 0:59:29.7 0:01:07.3 18:50/M

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Scott Jones Snoqualmie 227 43 47 0:22:28.4 0:22:37.3 0:00:08.8 7:15/M
2 Keith Van Eaton Seattle 433 42 49 0:22:38.3 0:22:58.6 0:00:20.3 7:18/M
3 Dave Freudenberg Snoqualmie 136 41 55 0:22:57.1 0:23:02.9 0:00:05.8 7:24/M
4 Jeff Hunter Woodinville 203 44 58 0:23:11.7 0:23:20.3 0:00:08.6 7:29/M
5 Brad Jarocki Snoqualmie 214 42 59 0:23:12.2 0:23:18.5 0:00:06.3 7:29/M
6 Douglas Johns Mill Creek 220 40 62 0:23:19.0 0:23:32.8 0:00:13.8 7:31/M
7 Jeff Baker Snoqualmie 14 42 66 0:23:33.8 0:23:42.2 0:00:08.3 7:36/M
8 Nathan Yurkanin Snoqualmie 462 41 76 0:24:00.9 0:24:05.6 0:00:04.6 7:45/M
9 Aaron Crow Snoqualmie 84 41 98 0:25:22.8 0:25:40.4 0:00:17.6 8:11/M
10  Ben Bailey Woodinville 13 43 128 0:27:11.7 0:27:23.9 0:00:12.2 8:46/M
11 Tom Stankus snoqualmie 401 44 129 0:27:12.2 0:28:10.5 0:00:58.2 8:46/M
12 Dominique Bourgault Snoqualmie 44 41 135 0:27:28.3 0:27:43.1 0:00:14.7 8:52/M
13 Scott Boggs Snoqualmie 477 42 141 0:27:36.5 0:27:58.1 0:00:21.6 8:54/M
14 Wilfred Ryan snoqualmie 354 42 169 0:28:55.8 0:29:36.1 0:00:40.3 9:20/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

*Overall place within Gender
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place

Name

Chris Tierman
Scott Montgomery
Steve Downing
Kirk Harris

Brian Spence
Brandon Riffe
Leon Shea

Sean Moore

Lou Decola
Sean Christensen
Steve Davidson
Simon Stryjak
Eric Manzanares
David Hartmann
Derek Spradlin
Scott Mitchell
Jay Schlau
Jimmy Shapiro
Karl Reinsch
Michael Aiken
Chris Brown
Brent Ericksen
Max VanValey
Rob Brownstein

Name

Judy Dahlberg
Susan Gleason
Dena McLauchlin
Dawn Bolin
Dusty Cavaliere
Molly Christopherson
Kimberly Hutchison
Lara Currie

Mary Hall

France Peden
Beth Dann
Brenda Qualls
Eileen Harris
Luanne Somers
Carol Anway
Melanie Roscoe
Georgia Lauzon
Sheryl Brandt
Ronda Bergman
Kelli Barrett
Heather Hacker
Angela Hayes
Suzanne Perkins

Name

Brad Calder
Brendan Hyland
Mitch Rasoumoff
Bob McLauchlin
Dave Christopherson
Ricardo Arroyo
Curtis Sianchuk
Soren Eriksen
Russ Fell

Paul Cornell Jr.
Peter Nilsson
Rob Harris

Eric Dann
Timothy Barnes

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
539 40 175 0:29:02.2 0:29:25.7 0:00:23.4 9:22/M
Snoqualmie 292 40 176 0:29:03.7 0:30:28.3 0:01:24.6 9:22/M
North Bend 113 42 199 0:29:48.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:22.5 9:37/M
Fall City 168 44 203 0:29:57.7 0:30:10.3 0:00:12.6 9:40/M
Snoqualmie 397 43 209 0:30:13.2 0:30:23.6 0:00:10.3 9:45/M
Snoqulamie 346 43 215 0:30:30.4 0:30:59.7 0:00:29.2 9:50/M
Snoqualmie 377 43 222 0:30:55.3 0:31:48.6 0:00:53.3 9:58/M
Snoqualmie 296 43 239 0:31:32.5 0:32:31.3 0:00:58.8 10:10/M
Snoqualmie 104 40 258 0:32:17.7 0:32:24.5 0:00:06.7 10:25/M
Fall City 69 41 264 0:32:36.9 0:32:42.2 0:00:05.3 10:31/M
Enumclaw 95 44 266 0:32:47.7 0:33:27.6 0:00:39.8 10:35/M
Snoqualmie 411 42 296 0:33:52.8 0:34:46.8 0:00:53.9 10:55/M
Snoqualmie 268 40 297 0:33:53.5 0:34:19.2 0:00:25.7 10:56/M
Snoqualmie 177 42 314 0:34:44.3 0:34:53.1 0:00:08.8 11:12/M
north bend 399 41 351 0:36:07.0 0:36:58.9 0:00:51.9 11:39/'M
Snoqualmie 288 42 355 0:36:12.9 0:36:20.2 0:00:07.3 11:41/M
490 41 356 0:36:22.3 0:36:39.1 0:00:16.7 11:44/M
SNOQUALMIE 370 43 426 0:42:04.3 0:42:53.9 0:00:49.6 13:34/M
Snoqualmie 475 41 436 0:43:05.4 0:44:19.1 0:01:13.7 13:54/M
Snoqualmie 4 43 461 0:46:07.9 0:46:49.4 0:00:41.4 14:53/M
Sammamish 53 44 466 0:47:20.4 0:47:48.4 0:00:27.9 15:16/M
Snoqualmie 121 42 467 0:48:25.7 0:49:08.8 0:00:43.1 15:37/M
489 44 471 0:50:28.1 0:51:29.6 0:01:01.5 16:17/M
Seattle 55 41 479 0:55:12.8 0:55:32.6 0:00:19.8 17:48/M
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
snohomish 87 48 52 0:22:43.2 0:22:45.8 0:00:02.5 7:20/M
Bainbridge Islanc 142 47 71 0:23:45.7 0:24:06.8 0:00:21.1 7:40/M
Snoqualmie 276 46 95 0:25:12.0 0:25:17.8 0:00:05.8 8:08/M
504 48 166 0:28:50.9 0:28:57.8 0:00:06.9 9:18/M
Snoqualmie 65 49 187 0:29:19.4 0:29:46.2 0:00:26.7 9:27/M
Snoqualmie 72 49 212 0:30:15.8 0:31:14.1 0:00:58.2 9:45/M
Snoqualmie 209 47 219 0:30:38.0 0:30:53.6 0:00:15.5 9:53/M
North Bend 85 45 221 0:30:51.1 0:31:40.7 0:00:49.6 9:57/M
Sammamish 162 45 229 0:31:04.3 0:32:08.3 0:01:03.9 10:01/M
Sammamish 317 48 240 0:31:33.1 0:32:18.1 0:00:44.9 10:11/M
495 46 252 0:32:03.6 0:32:34.9 0:00:31.3 10:20/M
Enumclaw 329 48 267 0:32:51.0 0:33:50.4 0:00:59.3 10:36/M
North Bend 167 49 291 0:33:39.7 0:33:49.1 0:00:09.4 10:51/M
Snoqualmie 393 45 312 0:34:36.4 0:35:13.2 0:00:36.8 11:10/M
North Bend 10 48 331 0:35:21.1 0:36:10.3 0:00:49.2 11:24/M
547 45 349 0:36:00.3 0:37:04.6 0:01:04.3 11:37/M
Sammamish 250 46 401 0:40:12.1 0:41:16.1 0:01:03.9 12:58/M
Sammamish 48 45 402 0:40:12.8 0:41:16.1 0:01:03.3 12:58/M
Snoqualmie 29 45 420 0:41:26.8 0:41:54.4 0:00:27.5 13:22/M
Fall City 26 46 456 0:45:11.8 0:45:50.4 0:00:38.5 14:35/M
Spokane 157 45 472 0:52:02.6 0:52:58.9 0:00:56.3 16:47/M
Maple Valley 179 46 477 0:54:51.4 0:55:44.2 0:00:52.7 17:42/M
North Bend 318 45 491 0:58:41.2 0:59:36.5 0:00:55.3 18:56/M
Male 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Bellevue 59 45 6 b b b 5:18/M
511 46 29 0:21:31.2 0:21:34.7 0:00:03.5 6:56/M
Everett 337 49 44 0:22:16.4 0:22:23.2 0:00:06.7 7:11/M
Snoqualmie 277 46 46 0:22:27.2 0:22:33.2 0:00:05.9 7:15/M
Snoqualmie 73 47 50 0:22:40.3 0:22:48.1 0:00:07.7 7:19/M
527 46 65 0:23:24.5 0:23:49.1 0:00:24.6 7:33/M
Fall City 384 45 103 0:25:38.3 0:26:18.7 0:00:40.3 8:16/M
Redmond 123 47 194 0:29:36.7 0:29:49.2 0:00:12.4 9:33/M
Snoqualmie 128 46 205 0:30:01.4 0:30:48.7 0:00:47.3 9:41/M
Snoqualmie 81 45 262 0:32:29.0 0:32:53.6 0:00:24.5 10:29/M
Snoqualmie 308 46 286 0:33:23.4 0:33:37.1 0:00:13.7 10:46/M
North Bend 169 49 288 0:33:26.9 0:33:30.6 0:00:03.7 10:47/M
496 48 326 0:35:04.5 0:35:39.6 0:00:35.1 11:19/M
Snoqualmie 23 46 364 0:36:54.9 0:37:10.8 0:00:15.9 11:54/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

*Overall place within Gender
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place

W N =

Place

©oONOO O WN =

—_
—_ O

Name

Patrick Wendlick
Dan Grady

Tom Holmes
Don Barbanell
Greg Keyser
Kevin Roscoe
David Grigsby
Jeff Sterk

Name

Molly Hurd
Christine Kjenner
Renee Waltz
Molly Haggerty
Sandra Perry
Marcie Howard
Sheila Neale
Donna Chadwick
Carolyn Day
Bardee Gronotte
Renee Qualls
Mary Olson

Lisa Snyder-Stone
Irene Hopke
Ellen Ferrin

Name

Russ Otani
Mitch Parker
David Prosche
George Gonzales
Jeff Cobb
Markham Hurd
Carel Talens
Richard Koefod
William Neale
Thomas Howard
Steve Hull
Randy Smith
Jeff Liddiard

Name

Pam Sanderson
Cheri Hurst
Janice Lynch

Name

John Swenson
George Unruh
Jim Helton
Mark Howard
Kevin Haggerty
Mark Mitchell
Rick Flanagan
David VanHandel
Jan Sobolebski
Don Wallick
Steve Lynch

5K Run Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend
Duavall
Snoqualmie
kent

North Bend
Renton
Enumclaw
Sultan
Bellevue
Monroe
Snoqualmie

City
Lynnwood
kent
Snoqualmie
bonney lake
Redmond
Sammamish
Redmond
Snoqualmie
kent
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City

Bonney Lake
Monroe
Puyallup

City
Redmond
Gig Harbor
Redmond
Fall City
North Bend
Redmond
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Kaneohe
North Bend
Puyallup

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
448 47 367 0:37:09.7 0:37:30.4 0:00:20.7 11:59/M
146 46 371 0:37:23.5 0:37:53.3 0:00:29.8 12:04/M
187 48 384 0:38:02.8 0:39:03.7 0:01:00.9 12:16/M

18 49 387 0:38:44.4 0:39:05.3 0:00:20.9 12:30/M
238 46 403 0:40:14.2 0:41:19.8 0:01:05.6 12:59/M
546 45 463 0:46:20.0 0:47:23.7 0:01:03.7 14:57/M
155 47 465 0:47:19.7 0:47:48.3 0:00:28.5 15:16/M
405 46 469 0:49:33.6 0:50:21.9 0:00:48.3 15:59/M

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
205 51 48 0:22:30.8 0:22:38.6 0:00:07.7 7:15/M
239 50 88 0:24:43.3 0:25:27.2 0:00:43.8 7:58/M
440 51 109 0:26:12.5 0:26:41.8 0:00:29.3 8:27/M
159 54 117 0:26:27.9 0:26:53.6 0:00:25.6 8:32/M
319 52 149 0:28:09.3 0:28:29.8 0:00:20.5 9:05/M
195 52 191 0:29:30.9 0:30:00.1 0:00:29.1 9:31/M
303 52 198 0:29:45.7 0:30:12.6 0:00:26.9 9:36/M
531 51 235 0:31:21.4 0:31:27.2 0:00:05.7 10:07/M
98 54 307 0:34:20.0 0:35:08.4 0:00:48.4 11:05/M
156 50 308 0:34:27.4 0:35:09.9 0:00:42.4 11:07/M
330 50 323 0:34:59.1 0:35:58.9 0:00:59.7 11:17/M
310 51 400 0:40:06.9 0:41:07.6 0:01:00.6 12:56/M
390 53 429 0:42:10.6 0:43:01.2 0:00:50.6 13:36/M
467 51 443 0:43:55.5 0:44:37.9 0:00:42.3 14:10/M
129 52 485 0:57:19.4 0:57:37.7 0:00:18.3 18:29/M

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
313 54 12 0:16:43.4 0:16:47.3 0:00:03.9 5:24/M
314 53 14 0:16:47.3 0:16:50.8 0:00:03.4 5:25/M
328 51 21 0:19:02.4 0:19:11.9 0:00:09.4 6:08/M
144 53 23 0:20:43.1 0:24:13.1 0:03:30.0 6:41/M
75 51 37 0:21:52.2 0:21:59.6 0:00:07.3 7:03/M
207 50 43 0:22:09.9 0:22:17.6 0:00:07.6 7:09/M
421 51 120 0:26:40.5 0:26:52.4 0:00:11.9 8:36/M
243 53 138 0:27:32.4 0:27:58.7 0:00:26.3 8:53/M
304 53 143 0:27:50.3 0:28:16.4 0:00:26.1 8:59/M
196 51 259 0:32:17.8 0:32:45.1 0:00:27.3 10:25/M
199 50 299 0:33:55.5 0:33:59.9 0:00:04.4 10:56/M
389 50 303 0:34:03.8 0:34:37.2 0:00:33.3 10:59/M
255 51 424 0:41:58.8 0:42:22.6 0:00:23.8 13:32/M

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
355 55 217 0:30:35.3 0:31:16.1 0:00:40.8 9:52/M
208 57 224 0:30:59.3 0:31:39.1 0:00:39.7 10:00/M
266 58 444 0:44:03.6 0:44:37.4 0:00:33.7 14:13/M

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
419 55 26 0:21:20.4 0:24:50.4 0:03:30.0 6:53/M
430 55 33 0:21:41.0 0:21:45.5 0:00:04.5 7:00/M
184 56 39 0:21:58.5 0:22:07.3 0:00:08.7 7:05/M
197 56 69 0:23:42.3 0:23:54.2 0:00:11.8 7:39/M
160 55 80 0:24:15.4 0:24:40.7 0:00:25.3 7:49/M
290 58 85 0:24:33.2 0:24:42.8 0:00:09.6 7:55/M
130 55 111 0:26:15.5 0:27:13.3 0:00:57.8 8:28/M
434 55 115 0:26:26.0 0:27:12.7 0:00:46.6 8:32/M
391 57 153 0:28:21.8 0:28:38.1 0:00:16.3 9:09/M
438 56 162 0:28:41.1 0:29:30.3 0:00:49.2 9:15/M
267 58 446 0:44:05.2 0:44:38.8 0:00:33.5 14:13/M

Female 60 to 64
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
**Due to course issue, placings are correct, but times are not included.

*Overall place within Gender
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
Place Name
1 Helen Ziemkowski

Place Name
Osamu Yamamoto
Paul Censullo

W N =

Place Name
1 Phyllys Nelson

Place Name
Gordon Gray
2 Bob Boivin

—_

Place Name
Judy Fisher
2 Doris Hays

—_

Place Name

Jerry Bronson
Elbert Field
Robert Campbell

W N =

Gordon Ziemkowski

City
City
Mill Creek

City
Sammamish

Mill Creek

City

Snoqualmie

City

Snoqualmie

City
Renton

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
463 63 483 0:56:20.6 0:57:29.4 0:01:08.8 18:10/M

Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
457 63 100 0:25:31.9 0:25:57.1 0:00:25.1 8:14/M
492 61 238 0:31:25.7 0:31:48.1 0:00:22.3 10:08/M
465 63 484 0:56:29.1 0:57:37.4 0:01:08.3 18:13/M

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

537 66 105 0:26:02.8 0:26:08.8 0:00:05.9 8:24/M
Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
479 68 84 0:24:28.3 0:24:35.1 0:00:06.8 7:54/M
37 67 216 0:30:31.2 0:31:28.6 0:00:57.4 9:51/M

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
480 70 93 0:25:06.5 0:25:15.1 0:00:08.5 8:06/M
181 79 464 0:46:48.9 0:47:48.6 0:00:59.7 15:06/M
Male 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
52 73 202 0:29:51.4 0:30:36.9 0:00:45.5 9:38/M
499 74 321 0:34:56.4 0:35:18.1 0:00:21.7 11:16/M
508 78 435 0:42:49.5 0:43:42.3 0:00:52.8 13:49/M

5K Run Age Group
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